


™

Arcturus Publishing

Children’s Catalogue

Autumn 20256

elcome to Arcturus Publishing’s children’s catalogue for Autumn 2025, which
showcases our latest titles alongside an extensive selection from our backlist.

Our fiction list is full of magic and adventure this season, starting with Moonlight Magic
Club (page 2), a warm-hearted fantasy series following four magic-making best friends who
embark on enchanted adventures. In Norse Myths (page 3), stunning artwork accompanies a
cherished collection of 15 ancient tales retold for a new generation, while Power Up! The Pixel
Portal (page 3) —the first book in a new action-packed series — will captivate enthusiastic
readers who enjoy fun, excitement, and fast-paced adventure stories.

In reference and education, we're thrilled to present The Illustrated Encyclopedia of Ocean
Life (page 6), an exquisitely illustrated title packed with fascinating facts about sea life.
Homework Heroes (page 7) is a new series for young learners who will relish learning their
ABCs, phonics, numbers, and times tables through fun activities and press-out flashcards.

We've got lots of great offerings in puzzle and activity books too. Check out the beautifully
illustrated Incredible Dinosaur Activity Book (page 12), a collection of exciting facts, engaging
puzzles, and entertaining activities for aspiring paleontologists. And we’d be remiss if we
forgot to mention Einstein's Brain Teasers for Kids (page 14), another first in a new series of
brain-boosting books for eager up-and-coming puzzlers!

Whatever your preferences, we're certain you'll find something perfect here and we look

forward to working with you this season!

CONTENTS

New Titles Backlist

Fiction Colouring & Practical Art
Reference & Educational Novelty

Puzzles & Activities Puzzles & Activities
Humour

Reference & Educational...
Mind, Body & Spirit

New title information may be subject to change

Original Fiction
Classics

www.arcturuspublishing.com
www.twitter.com/Arcturusbooks
www.instagram.com/arcturusbooks

Illustrations by Steven Wood




2

AUTUMN

2025

NEW TITL

MOONLIGHT MAGIC
CLUB: SCARLETT AND
THE SECRET SHADOWS
by Melody Lockhart

Art by Luna Valentine and
Evelyn Rogers

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398849396

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST 2025

FICTION

Scarlett, Pandora, Foxglove, and Maya are
best friends who share a big secret ... they all
have magic powers! Together they make the
Moonlight Magic Club, a junior witch troop
in Moonlight Valley. They use their magic to
help other people through secret acts of
kindness - and regularly find themselves caught
up in exciting adventures.

The Moonlight Magic Club love hanging
out at their enchanted tree house: the most
wonderful clubhouse that anyone could wish
for. Unfortunately, it’s making some other
witches jealous! The members of a rival club will
stop at nothing to steal the lantern that gives the
clubhouse its magic power. Will the friends be
clever enough to foil the thieves? They will have
to work together to succeed!

Perfect for children aged 7+.

MAGIC CIT

Searlett and the Seeret Shadows

MOONLIGHT MAGIC

CLUB: THE RUNAWAY

CAULDRON

by Melody Lockhart

Art by Luna Valentine and
Evelyn Rogers

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback

9781398854321

AVAILABLE IN NOVEMBER 2025

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

What do you get when four best friends join
forces to use their magical powers for good?
The Moonlight Magic Club, of course! Scarlett,
Pandora, Foxglove, and Maya, of Moonlight
Valley’s junior witch troop, are back for another
adventure full of fun, laughter, and friendship.
The Moonlight Magic Club are planning a
surprise party for their mentor, Aunt Sandwich.
Pandora is determined to improve her spells
so she can create some magical decorations.
She finds a cauldron in a thrift shop and uses
it to mix some potions - but nothing works the
way it should! Pandora is even more astonished
when the cauldron grows legs and escapes.
Oops! Pandora and the rest of the Moonlight
Magic Club must work together to put right the
cauldron’s mischief before the big party.
Perfect for adventure-seekers aged 7+.




NORSE MYTHS

by Samantha Newman

Art by Khoa Le

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback, Full colour
9781398838918

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST 2025

DINO QUEST: SKY PIRATES
OF PRIMORDIA

by Ian Billings

Art by Daniel Duncan

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398838895

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST 2025

POWER UP! THE PIXEL
PORTAL

by David Macphail

Art by Miguel Diaz Rivas
198 x 129mm

144 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398842076

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST 2025

FICTION

Delve into the mystical realm of Norse
mythology with this captivating
collection of ancient tales, beautifully
retold for a new generation.

The 15 stories are rich with drama and
packed with pulse-pounding action. Get
ready to gasp at the audacity of Loki’s
fiendish pranks; shiver at the treachery
of the giants; and laugh at the absurd
situations the gods find themselves in.

Multi-award winning illustrator Khoa
Le’s artworks bring to life Samantha
Newman’s elegant retelling. This full-
colour hardback will be treasured by
young readers — who are sure to return
to this collection’s myriad myths time

and time again.
Perfect for children aged 8+.

Medieval fantasy collides with prehistoric peril
in these roar-some chapter books.

The kingdom of Primordia is in danger.

Who will protect the innocent and trample
the forces of evil? The Knights of the Stone
Table, that’s who! Readers will cheer on these
unlikely heroes as they charge into battle atop
dinosaurs and mammoths.

Primordia is under threat after a surprise
attack by an unscrupulous gang of pterosaur-
riding thieves, the sky pirates. The Knights of
the Stone Table must embark on a dangerous
quest to save the kingdom. Can Moss, Princess
Opal, Boggy, Snerd, and Kerang safely find
their way to the Cloud Galleon to confront the
enemy and seize back power?

Perfect for thrill-seekers aged 7+.

This thrilling new series of illustrated chapter
books is packed with action and humour.

When ten-year-old Max Power finds a
pixelated, glowing key in his granddad's
garage, he has no idea what it is — and he can’t
help but touch it. Just like that, he’s catapulted
into a strange and wonderful realm called
Arcadia, inhabited by odd characters.

What's the connection between this realm
and the video games Max plays in the real
world? What secret has his granddad been
keeping? Max must find out, but he won’t linger
for long because Arcadia is under threat.

A monster called the Glitch is collecting all
the power-ups, which give users a different
ability. If the Glitch gets them all, it will have
ULTIMATE POWER.

An epic adventure for readers aged 7+.

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

3



4

SUPER DWEEB: THE DORK
KNIGHT RETURNS

by Jess Bradley

231 x 150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398840980

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST 2025

INSTANT MONSTERS!
BEWARE OF
BEWILDERBEASTS

by Michael Buxton

231 x 150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398847675

AVAILABLE IN SEPTEMBER 2025

THE SECRET GARDEN
by Frances Hodgson Burnett
Art by Luisa Uribe
231 x 150mm
256 pp
£16.99 Hardback with full-
colour printed edges,
Full Colour
9781398853515
AVAILABLE IN MAY 2025

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

FICTION

The world’s greatest (and dorkiest) school-aged
superhero, SUPER DWEESB, is back!

In this hilarious, high-octane new adventure,
the Geek of Steel must take on a wickedly
whiskered new supervillain - the Verminator.
But our socially awkward hero isn’t breaking a
sweat, since he’s recently had a major upgrade!
Thanks to the power of corporate sponsorship,
Super Dweeb is now the proud owner of an
awesome Dweeb-Cave and a super-speedy
DWEEB-MOBILE!

It looks like crime fighting is going to be
pretty much a doddle from here on in ... just so
long as those flashy new gadgets and gizmos
don’t turn on their owner. That couldn’t
happen ... COULD IT??

This adventure story is perfect for readers
aged 7+.

When Ollie and Ivy find a bag of magical jelly
beans, they’re catapulted into an amazing
adventure. Squeezed inside each bean is a fun-
loving monster — and it only takes a little water
to unleash it. Now, the adventures continue in
this second book in the series.

A sinister government agency is determined
to discover the truth behind strange reports
of spontaneous monster appearances. What
will happen when they discover that Ollie
and Ivy have a whole bag of powerful inter-
dimensional monsters trapped in bean form?
Is the duo ready to battle against super-sneaky
spies and professional monster hunters? Of
course not!

A fantastically funny, fully illustrated comic
book-style story for mischievous kids aged 7+.

A delightful retelling of a timeless classic, this
special hardcover edition of Frances Hodgson
Burnett’s The Secret Garden features beautifully
designed colour plates and eye-catching full-
colour printed edges.

Mary Lennox is an unhappy, unloved little
girl who has been sent to live at her uncle’s
gloomy manor in Yorkshire. She is determined
to hate her new home, but when she unlocks
a hidden garden on the grounds, the magic of
the place starts to weave its spell on Mary and
those around her.

Frances Hodgson Burnett's best-loved story
is guaranteed to enchant readers aged 8+.

SEWARE oF

W

£
[
¥




ANNE OF GREEN GABLES

by L. M. Montgomery

165 x 105mm

304 pp

£8.99 Hardback with gilded-
page edges

9781398851108

AVAILABLE IN JUNE 2025

FICTION

Presenting L. M. Montgomery’s classic, Anne
of Green Gables, in elegant hardback, featuring
a silver embossed cover, ivory pages, silver
gilded-page edges, and beautifully designed
endpapers.

When Marilla and Matthew decide to adopt
a boy from an orphanage, they aren’t sure what
to expect. It’s certainly not the imaginative, red-
haired little girl who arrives at Green Gables!
Follow Anne’s adventures on Prince Edward
Island in the first of L. M. Montgomery’s much-
loved stories, which is guaranteed to delight
readers of all ages.

This beautiful pocket-sized gift edition
contains the classic, unabridged text. Part of
the Arcturus Ornate Classics series, this book
makes a wonderful gift for any lover of classic
literature.

Anne of
Green Gables

1. M. Montgomery

AMAZING HORROR
STORIES

by Claire Bampton

Art by Anthony Williams

215 x 175mm

96 pp

£9.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398850453

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST 2025

Amazing Horror Stories brings together
retellings of three of the greatest tales of
Gothic horror ever written — reimagined
in comic book form.

Witness the sinister machinations of
the ever-hungering undead Count, in a
retelling of Bram Stoker’s vampire story,
“Dracula”. Shiver at the reanimation
of unliving flesh and a relentless
quest for vengeance in Mary Shelley’s
“Frankenstein”. And experience the
ultimate clash of reason and superstition
in Sir Arthur Conan Doyle’s most
uncanny detective story, “The Hound of
the Baskervilles”.

This book is a literary and visual feast,
rich in detail and atmosphere. Suitable
for fans of graphic storytelling aged 8+.

Drracula, Frankensicin
of

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 | 5



6

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

THE NEW ENCYCLOPEDIA
OF THE HUMAN BODY
by Claudia Martin and
Clare Hibbert
280 x 225mm
256 pp
£18.99 Hardback, Full colour
9781398854314
AVAILABLE INJULY 2025

From the circulation of blood to the
workings of the brain, find out how
the human body functions and the
differences that make each of us unique.
This meticulously researched project
brings together cutting-edge knowledge,
awe-inspiring ideas, world-class
photography, and clear diagrams to
give a deep understanding of human
biology. It covers all the body systems
and explains how they work together,
including information on sleep, diet, and
medicine. Take a look at your incredible
body as you've never seen it before!
For young knowledge-seekers aged 8+.

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

KNOTS

by Barry Mault and William
Potter

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback, Full colour

9781398845695

AVAILABLE IN SEPTEMBER 2025

Young readers can embark on an exciting
journey into the intricate world of

knots with this hardback encyclopedia,
featuring high-quality photography, clear
step-by-step instructions, and intriguing
facts.

This accessible tome unravels the
art of knot-tying, covering a spectrum
of techniques and applications. From
the fundamentals of basic knots to the
complexities of advanced bends, loops,
and hitches, this encyclopedia serves as a
comprehensive guide for both beginners
and seasoned enthusiasts.

Authoritative and entertaining, this is
the perfect introduction to an ancient and
practical skill.

Perfect for children aged 8+.

CHILDREN'S -

ENCYCLOPEDIA

THE ILLUSTRATED
ENCYCLOPEDIA OF
OCEAN LIFE

by Claudia Martin

Art by Marc Pattenden

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback, Full colour
9781398846982

AVAILABLE IN OCTOBER 2025

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

Dive into an amazing underwater
world with this extraordinary visual
encyclopedia. It is packed with deep-
sea facts that are sure to delight young
readers who want to know more about The
our world's oceans and the fascinating Ilustrated
creatures that call them home. » J 8

Spectacular full-colour illustrations
by Marc Pattenden bring the text to life,
while fact boxes and diagrams present
in-depth information in an engaging
and accessible format.

The perfect guide to a mysterious
world for children aged 8+.

_ Oce

%4




HOMEWORK HEROES:

PHONICS

by Penny Worms

Art by Natasha Rimmington
and Laura Deo

252 x 203mm

64 pp

£9.99 Paperback with press-
out flashcards, Full colour

9781398853935

AVAILABLE IN JULY 2025

The educational books in the Homework
Heroes series make learning fun. In
Phonics, young readers will build their
understanding of language through a
variety of puzzles and activities.

Engaging reading and writing exercises
include spotting odd words, finding
mistakes and “alien” words, matching
up rhyming words, solving crosswords,
and more.

Sixty-four press-out flashcards
feature the phonic building blocks and
encourage wider conversations about
sounds, while reinforcing the lessons in
the book. Suitable for children aged 5+.

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

" ?onc

Supports the national curriculum

HOMEWORK HEROES:

TIMES TABLES

by Lorenzo McLellen

Art by Natasha Rimmington

252 x 203mm

64 pp

£9.99 Paperback with press-
out flashcards, Full colour

9781398854383

AVAILABLE IN JULY 2025

In Times Tables, learning multiplication
has never been more fun. Exciting
games, puzzles, and exercises help
young readers learn their times tables
from 1to12.

Brief, clear explanations and activities,
including spotting and matching, maps
and mazes, fill-in-the-blank, and colour-
by-numbers, help kids learn essential
maths skills.

Ninety-six press-out flashcards
support and reinforce the lessons in the
book, covering the times tables up to
12 x 12. Suitable for children aged 6+.

Supports the national
curriculum

HOMEWORK HEROES:

ABC

by Catherine Casey

Art by Laura Deo

252 x 203mm

64 pp

£9.99 Paperback with press-
out flashcards, Full colour

9781398854406

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST 2025

Packed with engaging activities, ABC is
a simple letter-learning book ideal for
young children.

Clear illustrations show children how
to trace the letters to reinforce their
learning, while other easy activities help
hone fine motor skills and clearly set out
key concepts - all while boosting their
confidence.

Forty-eight full-colour press-out
flashcards boost the learning activities
in this charming book. Supporting the
key stage 1 (KS1) curriculum and home
learning, this title is perfect for children
aged 3+.

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025




8

HOMEWORK HEROES:

NUMBERS

by Paul Virr

Art by Laura Deo

252 x 203mm

64 pp

£9.99 Paperback with press-
out flashcards, Full colour

9781398854390

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST 2025

DA A

621 SUPER WEIRD FACTS
TO BOGGLE YOUR BRAIN
by John Hawkins

Art by Luke Seguin-Magee
260 x 230mm

176 pp

£12.99 Paperback, Two colour
9781398847873

AVAILABLE IN JULY 2025

A

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

Learning numbers has never been easier
thanks to Homework Heroes: Numbers. By
following the clear illustrations, children
will learn to identify numbers 1 to 20
by tracing both digits and words. Fun
activities include counting items and
answering number-based questions.
Forty-eight double-sided press-out
flashcards show numbers from 1 to
30, mathematical symbols, counting
exercises, and more.
Supporting the key stage 1 (KS1)
curriculum and home learning, this title
is perfect for children aged 3+.

Can rats learn to surf? How heavy
was the world’s largest cat? How
many Lego bricks would it take to
reach the Moon?

Find out the answers to these
questions and many more in
this fascinating fact book. With
clear, engaging text and vibrant
illustrations, kids can explore some
of the strangest, grossest, and most
interesting parts of our world in an
accessible, fun, and engaging way.

Perfect for children aged 7+.

' \.\umbers”

Supports the early years curriculum

HOW TO SURF A
VOLCANO AND OTHER
INCREDIBLE IDEAS ABOUT
EARTH SCIENCE

by William Potter

Art by Richard Watson

248 x 180mm

128 pp

£7.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398834804

AVAILABLE IN OCTOBER 2025

IO

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

Join Professor Katzenstein, the world’s
greatest scientist-adventurer, on a mission
to explore mountain ranges, cloud
formations, and crystal structures in this
fun-filled book that will have kids laughing
and gasping in equal measure.

Did you know that around 75 percent of
the Earth’s surface is covered by ocean; that
scientists are able to track the movement of
tectonic plates using GPS; or that the word
“ozone” means “smelly” in Greek because
the gas has a strong pong?

Explore these big ideas and many more
in this hilarious, accessible, and engaging
series, ideal for children aged 7+.




REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

MONSTER JOKE BOOK Why do cyclops make good friends? Because

by Lisa Regan they always see eye to eye!

Art by Steven Wood This frightfully funny book is packed with

f;’; *150mm loads of monster laughs. Do you know the best
pp

way to reach the top of a haunted house? Take

£7.99 Paperback; Full colour the monstairs, of course! And what do you say

9781398846616 .
before fleeing from a two-headed monster?

AVAILABLE IN SEPTEMBER 2025
Bye-bye!

(TN Delight in these jokes and Steven Wood's
colourful and fun illustrations that fill every
page with humour. This book will tickle the
funny bone of every child aged 6+.

SMART KIDS: COOL Word wizards will find plenty to

CROSSWORD PUZZLES love in this clever book of crossword

by Ivy Finnegan puzzles!

Art by Diego Funck Bursting with dozens of unique

260 x 230mm crossword puzzles, this entertaining

64 pp collection will put children’s

£6.99 Paperback, Full colour
’ v lar the test. Each
9781398846166 ocabulary to the test. Eac

AVAILABLE INJANUARY 2025 puzzle follows a fun theme, from
undersea creatures to snow sports,

"" ”"I”III"" |I|| "” " ” accompanied by delightful full-
colour illustrations. It’s the perfect
companion for learning outside of the
classroom.

Featuring humorous artworks by
Diego Funck, these books are perfect
for kids aged 7+.

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 | 9




10

PUZZLES &ACTIVITIES

SMART KIDS: COOL
SUDOKU PUZZLES

by Ivy Finnegan

Art by Diego Funck

260 x 230mm

64 pp

£6.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398846159

AVAILABLE IN JANUARY 2025

Number ninjas will find plenty

to love in this clever book of
entertaining Sudoku puzzles,
vibrantly illustrated in full-colour
by Diego Funck.

This collection will level up
kids’ logic skills and number
learning, all while providing hours
of fun and laughter thanks to
hilarious illustrations. It’s a perfect
companion for kids who love to
learn and enjoy problem-solving.

Ideal for number-loving kids
aged 7+.

o

wi

W53 POZZLES -
W

o

SMART KIDS: COOL
WORDSEARCH PUZZLES
by Ivy Finnegan

Art by Diego Funck

260 x 230mm

64 pp

£6.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398846142

AVAILABLE IN JANUARY 2025

Bright young thinkers will find plenty
to love in this clever book of word-
search puzzles, vibrantly illustrated
in full-colour.

Bursting with entertaining
activities, this fun collection contains
wordsearch puzzles designed to
put children’s vocabulary and
observation skills to the test. Each
puzzle focuses on a different theme,
from types of dinosaurs to our solar
system, so readers can pick up
general knowledge as they go!

Accompanied by delightful full-
colour illustrations by Diego Funck,
this book is perfect for kids aged 7+.

-

HEECES ¢ I |~
PII] L0 A
F) ;gﬁ} sl J

WORDSEARC
J—-/J |'I ~

LITTLE LEARNERS: IN THE
JUNGLE

by Lisa Regan

Art by Kathryn Selbert

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398841000

AVAILABLE IN MAY 2025

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

Are you ready to explore the jungle?
This delightful first activity book
combines classic exercises such as
spot-the-difference games, mazes,
and puzzles that enthusiastic
learners will love to try.

Find the odd one out, match the
pairs, or have some fun counting -
these simple, themed puzzles turn
learning into a game.

Kathryn Selbert’s charming
illustrations of animal characters
bring the world of Little Learners to
life and will draw in children and
adults alike.

A wonderful gift for young children
aged 4+.




DOT-TO-DOT ACTIVITY

BOOK

by Jane Moseley and Jackie
Strachan

Art by Jo Moon, Gabriele
Tafuni, and Beatrice
Costamagna

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback, Full colour

9781398842151

AVAILABLE IN JULY 2025

DINOSAUR MAZES

by Matt Yeo

Art by Marc Pattenden

260 x 230mm

24 pp

£4.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398855472

AVAILABLE IN JULY 2025

DINOSAUR DOT-TO-DOTS

by Jo Moon

260 x 230mm

24pp

£4.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398855458

AVAILABLE IN JULY 2025

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

Join the dots to reveal something
amazing!

Find out where the alien is landing,

who has stolen the prince’s heart,
and what the explorer has met in
the jungle. Filled with fabulous
puzzles to complete and colour in,
this fun and easy dot-to-dot book is
guaranteed to fire the imaginations
of all puzzlers aged 5+.

This wonderfully illustrated full-
colour maze book will take young
readers on a tour of our planet’s
prehistory, revealing weird and
wonderful facts as they go.

What’s more, every maze in this
book has real educational value -
so whichever route junior puzzlers
choose, they’ll be on the right
track to learn about nature’s most
extraordinary giants.

Perfect for maze enthusiasts
aged 6+.

Join up the dots to reveal the
dinosaurs in this fantastic dot-
to-dot book, where kids will love
discovering which dinosaurs are in
a battle and what Brachiosaurus is
eating.

Filled with fabulous puzzles to
complete and colour in, this fun and
easy dot-to-dot book is guaranteed to
fire the imaginations of all puzzlers
aged 4+.

ACTIVITY BOOK

~ DINOSAUR
DO‘I’-TO-DOTS

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

n



12

INCREDIBLE DINOSAUR
ACTIVITY BOOK

by William Potter

Art by Steph Fizer Coleman
260 x 230mm

24 pp

£4.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398855502

AVAILABLE IN JULY 2025

LOTS TO SPOT:
DINOSAURS
by Matthew Scott
260 x 230mm

24 pp

£4.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398855526

AVAILABLE IN JULY 2025

THE DINOSAUR ACTIVITY
BOOK

by Emily Stead

Art by Steven Wood

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398846487

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST 2025

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

This beautifully illustrated book
brings together exciting facts,
engaging puzzles, and entertaining
art activities —all about dinosaurs!
These informative, interactive
pages are packed with puzzles
and games to make learning about
dinosaurs exciting and accessible.
Designed for dino fans aged 6+.

From fierce meat-eaters to peaceful
plant-eaters, there are so many things
to spot on a dinosaur trek!

Filled with colourful illustrations
and a wonderful cast of dinosaurs
to find, this exciting activity book is
guaranteed to keep children aged 5+
entertained for hours on end.

Young readers are in for a giant-sized
treat with this uproarious, dinosaur-
themed activity book! Inside, brain-
teasing mazes, spot-the-difference
puzzles, creative drawing challenges,
search-and-find games, and so much
more will keep young puzzle lovers
captivated for hours.

Every puzzle is themed around
prehistoric creatures, including
perennial favourites such as T. rex,
Triceratops, and Diplodocus - plus
less familiar creatures such as long-
clawed Therizinosaurus and many-
horned Styracosaurus.

What a roar-some gift for young
puzzle enthusiasts aged 7+!




MAGICAL UNICORN DOT-
TO-DOTS

by Natasha Rimmington

260 x 230mm

24 pp

£4.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398822221

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST 2025

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

Let’s go on a truly magical adventure!
This enchanting book is full of
unicorns, mermaids, fairies, and
other magical friends to meet.
Connect the dots to bring your very
own fairy tale scenes to life.

A wonderful way to spend a day for
for children aged 4+.

MAGICAL UNICORN
MAZES

by Natasha Rimmington

260 x 230mm

24 pp

£4.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398822238

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST 2025

Show Tiara the royal unicorn the way
to her crown, guide Dazzle through
the enchanted forest, and lead Coral
across the tropical island.

With detailed magical mazes to
navigate, and lots of enchanted
friends to meet along the way, this
puzzle-packed book will entertain
and delight children aged 7+ for
hours!

MAGICAL UNICORN
WORDSEARCH

by Natasha Rimmington

260 x 230mm

24 pp

£4.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398822269

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST 2025

In this charmingly illustrated book,
savvy word enthusiasts will discover
a whole host of fabulous, magical
wordsearches that will make any
letter-loving kid happy.

Jam-packed with fun puzzles
to complete, with themes from
woodland animals to sports, it’s
guaranteed to keep puzzle fans aged
7+ entertained for hours.

. ‘”‘_Y-
agical * o *:‘.
Unicorn -

JORDSEA

Bestoted by Natosha

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025




14

THE MAGICAL UNICORN
ACTIVITY BOOK

by Sam Loman

260 x 230mm

24 pp

£4.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398822214

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST 2025

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

Enter an enchanted world of
unicorns, mermaids, fairies, and
rainbows! This beautiful book is
packed with fun puzzles, amazing
activities, and dazzling drawing
projects. It’s perfect for unicorn

fans everywhere and guaranteed

to provide fun, imaginative, and
stimulating play for children aged 7+.

i
Hiustratod by

ESCAPE ROOM QUEST:

ESCAPE THE VIDEO GAME!

by Em Bruce

Art by Helder Oliveira

280 x 225mm

64 pp

£12.99 Hardback, Full colour
9781398839601

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST 2025

Bring the excitement of an escape room
home with this ingenious puzzle book!

In this escape-room adventure, you’'ll
be immediately captivated when you're
pulled inside a mysterious video game,
where rampaging bugs, thieving goblins,
and dragons are waiting around every
corner. Collect coins as you solve the
clues to battle through each level. If you
play well, you'll reach the final, where
you’ll come face-to-face with the Game
Master himself!

This book’s branching narrative puts
YOU in the driver’s seat. Once you solve
a puzzle, you'll continue forward to the
next challenge.

Fantastic fun for puzzle fans aged 8+.

* ES[APE ROOM QUEST . .

Uideo Game!

EINSTEIN'S BRAIN
TEASERS FOR KIDS

by Lisa Regan

Art by Gareth Conway

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398847453

AVAILABLE IN AUGUST 2025

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

Do you have the puzzle powers to
keep up with famous scientist Albert
Einstein?

This vibrant, full-colour puzzle
collection is crafted to captivate,
challenge, and ignite the curiosity of
young readers. Inside, a selection of
logic games and activities will really
get children thinking outside the box.

Einstein himself appears
throughout, presenting tips, tricks,
and bonus puzzles to encourage
readers to challenge themselves so
they can become sharper, faster,
and ready to tackle whatever head-
scratching problems might come their
way! Provides hours of entertainment
for children aged 7+.

GRRETH CONWRY
ST REGRN




GENIUS BOOK OF BRAIN
TEASERS

by Lisa Regan

Art by Giovana Medeiros
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398833579

AVAILABLE IN SEPTEMBER 2025

TRAIN YOUR BRAIN!
VISUAL PUZZLES

by Lisa Regan

Art by Evelyn Rogers

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398823518

AVAILABLE IN OCTOBER 2025

THE JOLLY CHRISTMAS
ACTIVITY BOOK

by Violet Peto

Art by Emma Trithart

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback, Full colour
9781398842168

AVAILABLE IN OCTOBER 2025

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

Do you have the brain power to solve
genius brain teasers? Then put on
your thinking cap and get ready for
some super-smart logic puzzles!

Packed with a wide range of
exciting and imaginative activities,
there’s plenty of variety to engage
clever kids, including classic riddles,
code-cracking games, and perplexing
picture puzzles.

Kids can tackle the activities solo,
or challenge family and friends to a
competition!

It’s the perfect blend of education
and entertainment for kids aged 7+.

Readers young and old will love
this fast-paced, fun-packed, fully
illustrated puzzle book.

Study each page closely to solve
classic picture puzzles such as spot-
the-difference and odd-one-out.
These mind-expanding activities will
keep puzzle enthusiasts occupied for
hours. Solve them alone, or challenge
friends and family to a friendly
competition. Either way, you’ll have a
real blast!

Suitable for anyone aged 9+ who
enjoys critical-thinking games!

This full-colour, beautifully
illustrated Christmas book is jam-
packed with fun activities to keep
children entertained for hours!

Kids can join Santa and his friends
on a magical journey of festive
fun, solving puzzles along the way.
With themes ranging from reindeer
and carol singing to snowmen and
gingerbread houses, there’s no
shortage of holiday cheer to be found
within these pages.

This winter wonder has plenty
of clever challenges to keep young
minds busy all through the holiday
season. Ideal for readers aged 7+.

Over 80 Perplexing Picture Puzzles

JOLLY

LCHRI> IMAS

ACTIVITY 8OO

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

15



mg

AUTUMN 2025
BACKLIST

COLOURING & PRACTICAL ART

CREATIVE ENCHANTED “ &a ‘®.__  MAGIC MIRROR
COLOURING COLOURING W ? ~ 77\ COLOURING
260 x 230mm 260 x 230mm Hagie JITOr 960 x 230mm
64 pp 64 pp ® v Gp"{a””ng "’. 64 pp
£6.99 Paperback £6.99 Paperback < G MDA £6.99 Paperback
o ~ Full colour ¥ Full colour s i~7 Full colour
; : & 1 9781398849891 . ; 9781398822399 nas f " 9781398849907
L AT = T e S MmO

COLOUR BY
MAGICAL NUMBERS: ADDING ANIMAL COLOUR BY
COLOURING AND SUBTRACTING NUMBERS
260 x 230mm | 260 x 230mm 260 x 230mm
64 pp 96 pp 96 pp
£6.99 Paperback < £6.99 Paperback £7.99 Paperback
- Full colour J Full colour Full colour
} i : G, 9781398822405 9781788282796 9781398814882
@S TN AT RHAV OO T

WILD OCEAN
ENCHANTED COLOUR AMAZING COLOUR ~ COLOUR BY
BY NUMBERS Amaz;g BY NUMBERS NUMBERS
260 x 230mm 5. 260 x 230mm 260 x 230mm
96 pp 96 pp 96 pp
£7.99 Paperback £799 Paperback £799 Paperback
Full colour Full colour 7 Full colour
9781398814905 9781398814899 9781398814912

AR O

ENCHANTED
MAGICAL UNICORN COLOUR BY GARDEN: A COLOUR-
. COLOUR BY NUMBERS 1 BY-NUMBERS
. NUMBERS 260 x 230mm ADVENTURE
+ 260 x 230mm 176 pp 260 x 230mm
- 96 pp £12.99 Paperback with 96 pp
£6.99 Paperback 4 pages of stickers £799 Paperback
Full colour Full colour , Full colour
9781789501544 9781398835481 v 9781398813724

AR AR

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 % BACKLIST




LOLOURING

&

iN THE

- GARDEN - :

{ 260 x 230mm

ENCHANTED ENCHANTED
KINGDOM: A OCEAN: A COLOUR-
COLOUR-BY-NUMBERS [=7 BY-NUMBERS
ADVENTURE . 'E-“Cha“md O"Ean ADVENTURE

260 x 230mm 3 | 260 x 230mm

96 pp ; 96pp

£799 Paperback ~ £799 Paperback

Full colour . Full colour
9781398813687 |4, 9781398813731

AMAZING PIXEL
COLOURING
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398841369

O A

HANDS-ON ART: IN
THE GARDEN

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789508796

TR

SIMPLE

DRAW AND DISCOVER
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398828674

DPAW

©  Stapty sirpimsnctionsand g0 facyd! &

VERY MERRY
CHRISTMAS DOT-
TO-DOT AND
COLOURING

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback
9781398812550

= DRAW WITH SIMPLE
SHAPES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789501001

DRAW AND
DISCOVER: ANIMALS
260 x 230mm

. 96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour

. 9781398828667

1 CAN DRAW!
ANYTHING 9 Ltfsg DRAW/  LET'S DRAW!
' 260 x 230mm 260 x 230mm
96 pp @ 2. 9 pp
£6.99 Paperback @’ £7.99 Paperback
= Full colour @ c@ * Full colour
9781839403583 @ % Qfﬁ' 9781398812611

.* . PICTURE THIS!
PICTURE THIS! 9 Piet u‘f* éJ ANIMALS

260 x 230mm This!. “ 260 x 230mm
96 pp 96 pp

£799 Paperback A“'ma's T £799 Paperback
Full colour P Full colour
9781398811133 i \ 9781398811126

TR R

COLOURING & PRACTICAL ART

ENCHANTED
WOODLAND: A
COLOUR-BY-NUMBERS
ADVENTURE

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398813694

HANDS-ON ART! FUN
1 WITH CRAYONS

| 260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

.5 Full colour
9781788286725

DRAW UNICORNS
WITH SIMPLE SHAPES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

UN|CORNS £6.99 Paperback
Full colour

Q nra
”'ﬂ E 9781789505320

D Fa aumas
Ry Wi% 260« s30mn
@ Ebi £799 Paperback
pﬁk‘ @ / 5;212215;1;9175
oW, a DA

E LET'S DRAW!
CD| [ETSRORAW/  ANIMALS
Gup| ANIMALS 260+ 0mm
. ~\ﬁ £7.99 Paperback
QFD iq& Full colour

9781398812604

G B v

. b s i

READY, SET, DRAW!
SEA CREATURES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781784289829

i SENTT
\ CREATURES
jt. - y

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

17



18

COLOURING & PRACTICAL ART « NOVELTY

READY, SET, DRAW!:
WILD ANIMALS

Step By Step
24 *

9781784289836

AR

THE COMPLETE GUIDE
TO DRAWING MANGA
+ COMICS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Paperback

| Full colour
9781398837652

ORIGAMI

280 x 216mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback with
24 sheets of origami
paper

Full colour

9781848586505

0
==t

15949

260 x 230mm \
96 pp 55 Simple
£6.99 Paperback I Dmlng,
Full colour

The Big Book of "+

ORIGAMI

g

HOW TO DRAW

_Animals ,

SIMPLE DRAWING
STEP BY STEP

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398837393

THE ULTIMATE
GUIDE TO CREATING
COMICS

280 x 225mm

160 pp

£12.99

Full colour
9781398839151

THE BIG BOOK OF

ORIGAMI

270 x 225mm

256 pp

£12.99 Paperback with
24 sheets of origami
paper

Full colour

9781398804364

NOVELTY

HOW TO DRAW
ANIMALS

280 x 225mm
128 pp

- £799 Paperback

Full colour
9781782122869

ORIGAMI FARM

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback with
24 sheets of origami
paper

| Full colour
9781788287067

1?

DINOSAUR JIGSAW

BOOK

220 x 220mm

10 pp

£6.99 Board book
with four press-out
jigsaws

Full colour

9781789507997

LIFE CYCLES:

TADPOLES AND

FROGS

220 x 220mm

10 pp

£6.99 Board book with
press-out model

Full colour

9781838579975

A

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 % BACKLIST

MAGICAL UNICORN

JIGSAW BOOK

220 x 220mm

10 pp

£6.99 Board book
with four press-out
jigsaws

Full colour

9781789508000

BATEELEILU(RS v F
BU'ITERELIES ) |

-

PRESS-OUT PLANES

252 x 203mm

36 pp

£9.99 Paperback book
with press-out
models

Full colour

9781398829701

-

W u"\.

P

LIFE CYCLES:

CATERPILLARS AND

BUTTERFLIES

220 x 220mm

10 pp

£6.99 Board book with
press-out model

Full colour

. 9781838579968

DA AT

LIFT-THE-FLAP:
ANIMAL MAZES
260 x 230mm
24 pp

£9.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781788286794



| 260 x 230mm
| 24pp

S\ aaital

Uniconisl &)
. > Ay

e Q.

[ 4

' 9781788281119

LIFT-THE-FLAP:
AROUND THE WORLD
MAZES

£9.99 Paperback
Full colour

MAKE A MOBILE:

MAGICAL UNICORNS

297 x 210mm

8pp

£8.99 Board book with
press-out models

Full colour

9781788885317

LR

PUZZLES &

NOVELTY « PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

MAKE YOUR OWN

BIRDS OF PREY

297 x 210mm

8pp

£8.99 Board book with
4 press-out models

Full colour

9781789503609

A BOOK A DAY

ADVENT CALENDAR

540 x 320mm

PP

£19.99 Hardback case
with 24 paperback
books

Full colour

9781398837669

ACTIVITIES

MAKE YOUR OWN

FLYING MACHINES

297 x 210mm

8pp

£8.99 Board book with
4 press-out models

Full colour

9781838575175

AN

 ULTIMATE FOCKET FUZZLES.

ATV

ULTIMATE POCKET
PUZZLES: SUPER
CROSSWORDS FOR
KIDS

150 x 110mm

192 pp

£3.99 Paperback
9781788884808

TRUE OR FALSE? w
188 x 120mm S o Toving's A
o logic |
£16.99 Paperback book ) 1
+ 52 cards in a box uzzies ‘
(RSP Ex VAT £15.53) By S
Full colour ;
9781398835115

RN T

BRAIN POWER:
WORD SEARCH
198 x 129mm
128 pp

£3.99 Paperback
9781789508871

MY DADDY AND ME

178 x 228mm

24 pp

£6.99 Hardback
(includes card &
envelope)

Full colour

9781789508178

ALAN TURING'S
LOGIC PUZZLES FOR
KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816701

a* o, i’ |
| Number
Puzzles

BEST EVER DOT-TO-
DOT FOR KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816558

MY MUMMY AND ME

178 x 228mm

24 pp

£6.99 Hardback
(includes card &
envelope)

Full colour

9781789508185

ALAN TURING'S
NUMBER PUZZLES
FOR KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816725

BEST EVER MAZES
FOR KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816572

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

19



PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

©oeskors)

NUMBER GAMESﬂ
FORKIDS

| 128 pp

BEST EVER
WORDSEARCH FOR
KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816596

DR

BEST EVER
CROSSWORDS FOR
KIDS

198 x 129mm

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816541

PUZZLE ARCADE:
JOKES FOR KIDS
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398829473

SHERLOCK HOLMES:
MIND-BENDING
PUZZLES

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398822481

LRI

SHERLOCK HOLMES'
INGENIOUS PUZZLES

198 x 129mm | i Jr;.J L

128 pp g

£4.99 Paperback
9781398833586

ALAN TURING'S
NUMBER GAMES FOR 4
KIDS ®Em
200 x 176mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816305

8 PUZZLE
¥ MACHINE

Teaners

20 | ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 % BACKLIST

¥ Anu Torine's ‘\\\.
96 pp
1

BEST EVER KNOCK
KNOCK JOKES FOR
KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816565

BRAIN TWISTERS:
SMART PUZZLES
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816640

PUZZLE ARCADE:
KNOCK KNOCK JOKES
FOR KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398828605

SHERLOCK HOLMES:
PERPLEXING PUZZLES
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398822498

POCKET FUN: ANIMAL
ACTIVITY BOOK

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838575106

DA

ALAN TURING'S
PUZZLE MACHINE: 100
BRAIN TEASERS

200 x 176mm

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398841024

-

RS BB B

BEST EVER SUDOKU
FOR KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816589

BRAIN TWISTERS:
TRUE OR FALSE
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816657

PUZZLE ARCADE:
WORDSEARCH FOR
KIDS

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398829497

SHERLOCK HOLMES'
BRAINTEASING
PUZZLES

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398833593

| POCKET FUN: SUPER
| FUNNY JOKES

| 200 x 176mm

“| 96pp

* | £499 Paperback

| Full colour

| 9781838575120

>~.4’¥ifumwmmmmmm

GOOD VIBES ONLY
JOURNAL

| 215x175mm

96 pp

| £999 Paperback (RSP

Ex VAT £8.32)
Full colour
9781839408229

AR



Toanbea

Science

Detective &=

THE AWESOME
ACTIVITY & PUZZLE
BOOK

234 x 153mm

64 pp

£3.99 Paperback
9781398812628

L Mt g i |

ABSOLUTELY EPIC
DOT-TO-DOTS %
234 x 153mm
192 pp

£6.99 Paperback
9781398804388

A R

FANTASTIC FINGER
TRACE MAZES: MEGA
MULTIPLICATION
MAZES

260 x 230mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838571429

I A

Addition -
£ \\AZEs

#supercool %
Sub’rr%cﬂon

I CAN BE A SCIENCE
DETECTIVE

260 x 230mm

64 pp

£5.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788884969

FRACTIONS AND
DECIMALS ACTIVITY ¥ T
. BOOK Tables

260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579883

THE KIDS' BOOK OF
CROSSWORDS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398811065

TR O

~Awesome

© 260 x 230mm

ACTIVITY BOOK

ABSOLUTELY EPIC
SUDOKU

234 x 153mm

192 pp

£6.99 Paperback
9781398804395

FANTASTIC FINGER
TRACE MAZES:
AWESOME ADDITION
MAZES

260 x 230mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838571405

FANTASTIC FINGER
TRACE MAZES:
SUPERCOOL
SUBTRACTION MAZES
260 x 230mm ¥
32pp .
£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838571412

\“ESUHP

GIRLS CAN DO
ANYTHING!

96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398815506

TIMES TABLES

260 x 230mm
96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579906

SMART KIDS! COOL
SUDOKU PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

64 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816275

5 w
CINEH~. -
P J,*?h

?,",.1 2l

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

ABSOLUTELY EPIC
CROSSWORDS
234 x 153mm

192 pp

£6.99 Paperback
9781398804371

FANTASTIC FINGER
TRACE MAZES:
DARING DIVISION
MAZES

260 x 230mm
32pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838571399

T A0

AWESOME WOMEN
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

48 pp

£5.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789508154

YOU CANDO

 ANYTHING!

260 x 230mm
96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398815513

CROSSWORDS FOR
KIDS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838574680

IO A

SMART KIDS! 101
BRAIN BOOSTING
PUZZLES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579791

IO O

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

2]



22

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

SPDTthE £
0dd One O L%;

| ACTIVITY BOOK
| 260 x 230mm

1 96 pp

| 9781398842144

SMART KIDS! 101

MATHS PUZZLES @L’@ v‘?m

260 x 230mm e

96 pp 101*

£6.99 Paperback M EMORY

Full colour PUZZLES A~
9781838579807 \_'1 . 5

DI AR R

TRAIN YOUR BRAIN!
BRAIN GAMES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398823501

NUMBER
PUZZLES

KIDS' BOOK OF LOGIC
PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816732

AMAZING MAZES

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour

FIND BIGFOOT
260 x 230mm

96 pp )
£6.99 Paperback Y - =

SPOT THE ODD ONE
ouT

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788287012

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 % BACKLIST

277

", g™ Fullcolour b ‘6—_
e . \ % 5_. 9781839408236 '*_jq: L 3305
= SRR I W A s

SMART KIDS! 101
MEMORY PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579814

2 W

TRAIN YOUR BRAIN!
NUMBER PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398827295

DR A

KIDS' BOOK OF
NUMBER PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816114

RN A0

DINOSAUR MAZES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398813748

WHERE'S SANTA?
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811010

AMAZING NATURE
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789508550

TRV RRRT

| SMART KIDS! 101

NUMBER PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579821

TRAIN YOUR BRAIN!
BRAIN TEASERS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398825482

KIDS' BOOK OF
MATHS PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816749

MAZES THROUGH
TIME

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£8.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398813779

DANGEROUS PUZZLES
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839405952

AR

BIRDS OF THE WORLD
ACTIVITY BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398826298



I

W

F\_

I— [ 1O e

P
A e "R b
HILD UUHU]

i a ACTIVIEY 6008 'j'\’

| Full colour

WILD WORLD
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839407253

= M

MUSEUM OF
MARVELS: SCIENCE
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

9781398833517

WONDERS OF
NATURE ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816336

Ly
501 &1‘" ce

Petinaty

WONDERS OF THE
UNIVERSE ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398811041

FIND YOUR CALM
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour %
9781789506488 '

YOU CAN DO IT!
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811348

SOLAR SYSTEM
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398826564

THE MONSTER
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398834064

WONDERS OF
SCIENCE ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816671

ANIMAL
WORDSEARCH
260 x 230mm

+ 96pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579661

FIND YOUR HAPPY
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789506495

GO GREEN! ACTIVITY
BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour

1 9781839403613

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

MUSEUM OF
MARVELS: ANIMAL
ACTIVITY BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

" £7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398833500

INCREDIBLE ANIMAL
ACTIVITY BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398832176

WONDERS OF THE
WORLD ACTIVITY

. BOOK

| 260 x 230mm
i 96 pp

i £799 Paperback

Full colour

= 9781398811058

DARE TO CARE!
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811218

THE FRIENDSHIP
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839408571

IR {111 4F 1 R

{ "'57\\
'_"\-. |
8-

ﬂ.—“&

MAGICAL UNICORN
DOT-TO-DOTS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789501551

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

23



PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

THE MAGICAL MAGICAL UNICORN
ENCHANTED FOREST UNICORN ACTIVITY ! o~ o 1 COLOURING
~ ACTIVITY BOOK BOOK oy, S . ACTIVITY BOOK
| 260 x 230mm g 260 x 230mm o e 260 x 230mm
{ Q) LN B VALY
—| 9%pp o {.-{r‘.l““f‘,l & | 96pp Pu’(l .=i|-1 | 96
| £799 Paperback "o Activity | £699 Paperback " £699 Paperback
| Full colour 3 Bookg® S 1 Full colour : Gy DUUR Full colour
9781839408465 5 “ | 9781788286923 TR 3, - 9781838575915
DI AT Sl 11T ey 1111111

MATHS CRISS-
ﬁ’_ MAGICALUNICORN [~ = = RAINBOW UNICORNS CROSS ADDING AND
. E: "‘, y SPOT THE DIFFERENCE i/ - ( ACTIVITY BOOK i SUBTRACTING
! a | 260 x 230mm DA i’\c“‘”how 260 x 230mm % 260 x 230mm
- 9%pp pr§ Unicorns . g6 pp ‘96 pp
£6.99 Paperback i ‘|1‘ T £6.99 Paperback £6.99 Paperback
g Full colour vy v Full colour Full colour
P 9781788881531 -r' ‘s _ﬁﬁiq (‘\. 9781838579654 9781839407178
OO 2 N TR I

AMAZING MATHS MATHS MAZES:
MAZES: ADDING AND AMAZING MATHS ADDING AND
SUBTRACTING MAZES: TIMES TABLES SUBTRACTING
260 x 230mm 260 x 230mm 260 x 230mm
96 pp 96 pp 96 pp

£799 Paperback £7.99 Paperback £6.99 Paperback
Full colour Full colour Full colour
9781398833524 9781398833531 9781788884860

MY FIRST COUNTING
ACTIVITY BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403699

OPTICAL ILLUSIONS
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789504149

| SMART KIDS: MY
FIRST MAZE BOOK

| 260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour

9781398816121

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 % BACKLIST

NUMBER SEARCH:
ADDING AND
SUBTRACTING
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398803978

PATTERN PUZZLES:
SPOT THE DIFFERENCE
260 x 230mm

96 pp

| £6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838579845

" IR

SMART KIDS: MY

| FIRST ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816381

0O 0

NUMBER SEARCH:
TIMES TABLES
260 x 230mm

. 96pp
' £6.99 Paperback
' Full colour

9781398804012

W a1

SEARCH AND FIND:
BUSY CITY

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839405938

e eael T

SMART KIDS: MY
FIRST PUZZLE BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

u | £799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816473



sﬁmnm [} 0

rch and Find*

¢DINOS af

SUPER STARS!

PHONICS'e

HCTWVHW

Activity Book

)

SMART KIDS: MY
FIRST SEARCH AND
FIND

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816480

DINOSAUR ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816459

SUPER STARS!
PHONICS ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789504101

THE SUPER SMART
PLANET EARTH
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp
£7.99 Paperback

| Full colour

| 9781398816329

’und Dividing

ooy
Adding and
aubtracting

AGES6- ‘ -p‘:q‘ ’l‘
Multiplying 4

DINOSAUR ACADEMY:
MULTIPLYING AND
DIVIDING

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816060

MAGICAL UNICORN
ACADEMY: ADDING
AND SUBTRACTING
260 *x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398803985

ioades

Activity Book 2
-

ﬂyFirs-ti ¥

Fractions
and Decimals

MY FIRST ACTIVITY

BOOK

260 x 230mm

176 pp

£12.99 Paperback with
4 pages of stickers

Full colour

9781398835474

SUPER STARS! TIMES
TABLES ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788285988

THE SUPER SMART
HUMAN BODY
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811140

THE SUPER SMART
SPACE ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398811201

DINOSAUR ACADEMY:
FRACTIONS AND
DECIMALS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821958

MAGICAL UNICORN
ACADEMY:
MULTIPLYING AND
DIVIDING

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398803992

Nemso — ol
oY Y.

o DETECTIVE ¢

ﬁ’éﬁﬁﬁ“ﬁ%

‘\ct:wtg Book

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

DETECTIVE ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816442

SUPER STARS!
SPELLING ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789505207

RN
Adding and
Subtracting

THE SUPER SMART
OCEAN ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

| £7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816312

DINOSAUR ACADEMY:
ADDING AND
SUBTRACTING

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816053

el
Fractions
and Becimals

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

DINOSAUR ACADEMY:
TIMES TABLES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821965

MAGICAL UNICORN
ACADEMY:
FRACTIONS AND
DECIMALS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821972

25



PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES

=il ol
Times
Tables
»
S L]
0o P

& 4

UNDER THE SEA

260 x 230mm

. 96 pp =
| £799 Paperback ':‘\“'

£ | 260 x 230mm

MAGICAL UNICORN
ACADEMY: TIMES
TABLES

Full colour 7
9781398821989 B

T T T .

AROUND THE WORLD
IN 80 ACTIVITIES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816091

AROUND THE WORLD
IN 80 PUZZLES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781839407239

o WIS
AR e

WHIZZ KIDZ: SUPER
WORD SEARCH

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781788285995

PUZZLE ADVENTURE v

STORIES: THE PR
MYSTERIOUS Woops | "~ .,

280 x 216mm « AFain :
32pp “ Adventure .

£4.99 Paperback B ACTiviTy: gy

= B K
Full colour ’ i
9781789503258 'b‘ a8 e

DR OO e

LOTS TO SPOT:
UNDER THE SEA
280 x 225mm
32pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789502961

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 % BACKLIST

Spelling

Wordsearch

SPELLING
WORDSEARCH
260 x 230mm
96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398804005

AROUND THE WORLD
IN 80 MAZES

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour

| 9781839407246

3 N

SUPER-CUTE EASTER
ACTIVITY BOOK
260 x 230mm

! 96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789506280

BRAIN BOOSTERS:
SUPER SMART MATHS
PUZZLES

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789503050

A FAIRY ADVENTURE
ACTIVITY BOOK

280 x 218mm

16 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781838572693

DA R0

ESCAPE ROOM
ADVENTURES: THE
HUNT FOR AGENT 9
280 x 225mm

64 pp

£12.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398813793

VOCABULARY
WORDSEARCH
260 x 230mm

96 pp
£7.99 Paperback

. Full colour

9781398804029

AROUND THE WORLD
IN 80 PICTURE
PUZZLES

260 x 230mm
L]

96 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816374

SUPER-CUTE KITTENS
& PUPPIES ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789506303

PUZZLE ADVENTURE
STORIES: THE INCA
ADVENTURE

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789503265

LOTS TO SPOT:
AMAZING ANIMALS
280 x 225mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789502978

ESCAPE ROOM
ADVENTURES:
SHERLOCK'S
GREATEST CASE
280 x 225mm
64 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398813786



' ESCAPE ROOM
PUZZLES: ESCAPE THE
SPACE STATION!

280 x 225mm

64 pp

£12.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398833487

Space 4
Station!

MY POSTER BOOK:
pom es HORSES & PONIES
355 x 260mm

64 pp

£9.99 Notepad binding
with backing board

Full colour

9781398839687

Fises 19
LM

1’

ESCAPE ROOM
PUZZLES: ESCAPE THE
MUSEUM!

280 x 225mm

64 pp

£12.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398833494

THE ENCHANTED
CHRISTMAS ACTIVITY
BOOK

260 x 230mm
- § .k Lntd J %6 pp
e £799 P: back
5 cumslms . aperbac
e Full colour
9781398834071

HUMOUR

PUZZLES & ACTIVITIES - HUMOUR

MAZE QUEST
280 x 225mm
64 pp

£799 Hardback
Full colour
9781839403620

A AR A

ULTIMATE POCKET
. FUN: FUNNY JOKES
150 x 110mm

192 pp

£3.99 Paperback
9781789507034

THE FANTASTICALLY
FUNNY JOKE BOOK
231 x 150mm

256 pp

£7.99 Paperback
9781398827431

] JUST JOKING!

231 x 150mm

256 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
flaps

9781784286149

THE UNICORN POOP

200 x 176mm

96 pp

£4.99 Paperback
[ Full colour

s, r . 9781838575151

e AN Ao

“ﬁﬁK 5@.@ JOKE BOOK
Jo
ek

THE SUPER FUN JOKE
BOOK

231 x 150mm

256 pp

£7.99 Paperback
9781839408434

CHRISTMAS

BOR ALL THE FAMILY

CHRISTMAS JOKES
" FOR ALL THE FAMILY
5 % 234x153mm
we B 256 pp
-\\ “..,_,:l /V' £9.99 Paperback
T 9781398829466

')

AWESOME RIDDLES
FOR KIDS

231 x 150mm

176 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398833777

THE SUPER FUN
KNOCK KNOCK JOKE
" BOOK

231 x 150mm

256 pp

£7.99 Paperback
9781839408441

@ =4
BB EE NN AT

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

27



REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

[ .
2
WHICH ONE

WHICH ONE IS IS DIFFERENT? WHICH ONE IS
E 3 DITFERDH? ID;:FE?;INT? COLOURS WHICH ONE IS DIFFERENT? TQTTT;;S ID;:FE;EINT? SHAPES
I P x 174mm x 174mm x 174mm
: 1app Patterns [ 14 pp
F £4.99 Board book £4.99 Board book £4.99 Board book
F
= s Full colour Full colour Full colour
E" 9781838579579 9781838579593 9781838579609

DINOSAURS: BOOK
AND FACT CARDS

188 x 120mm

128 pp

£16.99 Paperback book

At . LITTLE LEARNERS:ON |~ = LITTLE LEARNERS:

Onh the Furrn THE FARM Thlngs That Go THINGS THAT GO
= i 260 x 230mm 260 x 230mm
N

96 pp 96 pp + 52 cards in a box
£799 Paperback £799 Paperback (RSP Ex VAT £15.53)
Full colour Full colour Full colour
9781398833555 9781398833548 9781398819047
ANIMALS: BOOK AND THE PERIODIC TABLE:
FACT CARDS BOOK AND FACT CARDS
188 x 120mm 188 x 120mm
128 pp 128 pp | ARE BANANAS
£16.99 Paperback book £16.99 Paperback book . RADIOACTIVE?

+ 52 cards in a box + 52 cards in a box 198 x 129mm

(RSP Ex VAT £15.53) (RSP Ex VAT £15.53) 128 pp
Full colour Full colour £4.99 Paperback
9781398819030 9781398837065 9781398811300

DID T. REX HAVE
FEATHERS?

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507324

HOW MUCH DOES A
CLOUD WEIGH?

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398811324

CAN SQUIRRELS
WATERSKI?

198 x 129mm

| 128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398811317

WHAT DOES THE
MOON TASTE LIKE?
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507003

WHY ARE
FLAMINGOS PINK?
198 x 129mm

128 pp

| £499 Paperback
9781398811331

<! [ATRTAATTOW

WHY DOESN'T MY
CAT ROAR?

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789507010

:
Wity I Jon't k

WHY DON'T Sh S WHY DON'T SHARKS WHY IS SNOT

ASTRONAUTS BURP? b Have HAVE BONES? STICKY?

198 x 129mm '[{ N, T f 198 x 129mm 198 x 129mm

128 pp i, EZ 128 pp 128 pp

£4.99 Paperback \ﬁ. ; _Q £4.99 Paperback £4.99 Paperback

9781839407802 9781789507027 9781839407819

AT DR R AT

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 % BACKLIST



A\I\M’\Z[I‘lﬁ

MY HAPPY BOOK
203 x 203mm

24 pp

£5.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398846937

MY LONELY BOOK
203 x 203mm

24 pp

£5.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398846944

THE KNOTS
HANDBOOK
215 x 175mm

96 pp

£5.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838579982

DA R R

84 AMAZING MATHS

GAMES TO BOGGLE

YOUR BRAIN!

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£899 Paperback with
rounded corners

Full colour

9781398811119

77 AWESOME
CHEMISTRY FACTS
EVERY KID SHOULD
KNOW!

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£899 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821934

Z NG
SC!ENCE
GAMES

81 Mind-Blowing
BIOLOGY
FACTS

WEIRD AND
WONDERFUL
DINOSAUR FACTS
215 x 175mm

128 pp

£799 Paperback
Full colour
9781398833388

RN

'...' ?3 -

coor &
SCIENCE
“TRICKS]

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

MY ANGRY BOOK
203 x 203mm

24 pp

£5.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398846913

THE ASTRONOMY
HANDBOOK

215 x 175mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398833357

73 COOL SCIENCE

TRICKS TO WOW

YOUR FRIENDS!

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Full colour

9781789505313

79 AMAZING SCIENCE

GAMES TO BLOW

YOUR MIND!

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Full colour

9781398811102

NI j

81 MIND-BLOWING
BIOLOGY FACTS
EVERY KID SHOULD
KNOw!

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821927

91
COOL.
MATHS
o TRICKS

75 Fantastic

FACTS

SCIENTISTS WHO
DARED TO BE
DIFFERENT

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789505283

MY WORRY BOOK
203 x 203mm

24 pp

£5.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398846920

THE FOSSIL HUNTER
HANDBOOK

215 x 175mm

96 pp

£6.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398833364

91 COOL MATHS

TRICKS TO MAKE YOU

GASP!

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Full colour

9781789505306

75 FANTASTIC
PHYSICS FACTS EVERY
KID SHOULD KNOW!
215 x 175mm

128 pp

£8.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398821941

WEIRD AND
WONDERFUL ANIMAL
FACTS

215 x 175mm

128 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398833371

DOG TALES
248 x 180mm
96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839403569

=

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

29



30

waSUm x.

WEIRD
MYSTERIES

VOMEN
()\-( ENmy

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

101 AWESOME
WOMEN WHO
CHANGED OUR
WORLD

248 x 180mm
128 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781788287111

€ =

HOW TO MAKE A
DIAMOND AND OTHER
INCREDIBLE IDEAS
ABOUT CHEMISTRY
2438 x 180mm

128 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398833647

THE BOOK OF WEIRD
MYSTERIES

254 x 197mm

128 pp

£12.99 Plc

Full colour
9781398849044

DON'T MESS WITH
MATHS

260 x 230mm

96 pp

£7.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398823471

R T

MATHS ADVENTURE
STORIES: HALEY
COMET AND THE
CALCULON CRISIS
280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403217

DA A

SCIENCE ADVENTURE
STORIES: AGENTS OF
N.R.G.

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403170

A A

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 % BACKLIST

MATHS IS AWESOME!
248 x 180mm

128 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781784049188

HOW TO TALK TO
DOLPHINS AND OTHER
INCREDIBLE IDEAS
ABOUT ANIMALS

2438 x 180mm

128 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398834811

THE AMAZING
BOOK OF SCIENCE
EXPERIMENTS

260 x 230mm

43 pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781839408120

RN T

m DON'T MESS WITH
. ;y = SCIENCE
\;—/_ A 260 x 230mm
@% ~JomiE = 96 pp
FMESS WiTH ' 799 paperback
> C'E"<94*~1' Full colour
2 9781398823488
Ss @ W0

MATHS ADVENTURE
STORIES: THE
MYSTERIOUS CITY OF
EL NUMERO

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403231

DA A0

SCIENCE ADVENTURE
STORIES: ESCAPE
FROM ATOMIC
ISLAND

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403187

D AE A

101 INCREDIBI.E 3
THINGSE?ERV

LS

SPACE IS AWESOME!
248 x 180mm

128 pp

£7.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781788885522

HOW TO WALK ON
THE MOON AND
OTHER INCREDIBLE
IDEAS ABOUT PHYSICS
2438 x 180mm

128 pp

£799 Paperback

Full colour
9781398833340

THE AMAZING BOOK
OF SPACE

260 x 230mm

48 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781789508383

647 REALLY WEIRD
FACTS THAT WILL
BOGGLE YOUR BRAIN
260 x 230mm

176 pp

£12.99 Paperback

Two colour
9781398839038

MATHS ADVENTURE
STORIES: THE
MYSTERY OF THE
DIVISION DRAGON
280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403248

A AT

SCIENCE ADVENTURE
STORIES: SPACE
QUEST

280 x 216mm

32pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781839403194

A A



’ First Picture \
W Encyclopedia §
" Dinosaurs

Children's Tirst
. rm Ce.

ENCYCLOPEDTA

LET'S EXPLORE! OUR
WORLD

280 x 225mm

43 pp

£799 Hardback

Full colour
9781789505351

ALL ABOUT ANIMALS
280 x 225mm

43 pp

£9.99 Hardback

Full colour

| 9781398811157

THE WONDERFUL
WORLD OF NATURE
280 x 225mm

192 pp

£14.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398811195

THE EXTRAORDINARY
IDEAS OF LEONARDO
DA VINCI

| 280 x 225mm

64 pp
£12.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398834040

FIRST PICTURE

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

DINOSAURS

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
dust jacket

Full colour

9781398833425

CHILDREN'S FIRST

SPACE ENCYCLOPEDIA

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398811355

1 ENCYCLOPEDIA =

LET'S EXPLORE! THE
OCEAN

280 x 225mm

48 pp

£799 Hardback

Full colour
9781839408366

ALL ABOUT TREES
280 x 225mm

48 pp

£9.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398811188

ALBERT EINSTEIN'S
THEORY OF
RELATIVITY

280 x 225mm

64 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398828551

ISAAC NEWTON'S
LAW OF GRAVITY
280 x 225mm

64 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398835337

CHILDREN'S

FIRST DINOSAUR

ENCYCLOPEDIA

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781789506273

CHILDREN'S FIRST
ENCYCLOPEDIA
280 x 225mm

256 pp

£18.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398829718

Pladel
Farth

_ .rmcwn% '

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

CHILDREN'S PICTURE
ATLAS

280 x 225mm

43 pp

£799 Hardback

Full colour
9781839408410

AR

ALL ABOUT INSECTS
280 x 225mm

43 pp

£9.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398811171

| CHARLES DARWIN'S
ON THE ORIGIN OF
SPECIES

280 x 225mm

64 pp

£12.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398828568

FIRST PICTURE

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

ANIMALS

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
dust jacket

Full colour

9781398833418

CHILDREN'S FIRST

PLANET EARTH

ENCYCLOPEDIA

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781838575861

AT

HOW BIG? ANIMALS
280 x 225mm

96 pp
£9.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398828575

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

31



32

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

HOW BIG?
DINOSAURS
280 x 225mm
96 pp

£9.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398828582

I

‘i ’w M‘ h MIND MAPS:
BIOLOGY FOR KIDS
w '\.({I.nd b4 320 x 225mm
g PP
‘:]?nllﬂéogy £12.99 Hardback
W\ a8 ¥  Fullcolour
a9, 9781398828001
s IO RO

THE OCEAN BOOK
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398835702

SCIENCE STORIES:
CODING AND
COMPUTERS
280 x 225mm
A 128pp

| £9.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398843011

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

BIRDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781789503616

CHILDREN'S
ENCYCLOPEDIA OF
THE ENVIRONMENT
280 x 225mm
128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
| jacket
Full colour
9781398815537

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 % BACKLIST

>

-—/

'

AV hind Thaps

Physics )

{

for Klds

&8 7
\%’

DINOSAURS: 500
QUESTIONS AND
ANSWERS

280 x 225mm

96 pp

| £12.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398804401

MIND MAPS: PHYSICS
FOR KIDS

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£12.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398828544

THE ANIMAL BOOK
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398835726

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

ANIMALS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781784288143

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

CHEMISTRY

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398813816

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

FLAGS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

| 9781398813960

SPACE: 500
QUESTIONS AND
ANSWERS

280 x 225mm

96 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398804418

THE DINOSAUR BOOK
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398835733

THE SPACE BOOK
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398835719

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

BIOLOGY

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398833456

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

DINOSAURS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781784283322

CHILDREN'S
ENCYCLOPEDIA OF
KNIGHTS AND CASTLES
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with

_:.L_ jacket

F Full colour
f 9781398804265



(ﬁ, . lllué-mtm

Sc.ience ( )

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

MATHS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781789504583

AR R

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

PHYSICS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
Jjacket

Full colour

9781398833463

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

THE SOLAR SYSTEM

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
Jjacket

Full colour

9781398823303

RN

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

UNEXPLAINED MYSTERIES

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398804272

THE ILLUSTRATED

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

SCIENCE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
Jjacket

Full colour

9781398822931

ENCYCLOBEDIA
oF NA f

DISASTERS

e
lustrated

Mo

:

THE ULTIMATE BOOK

OF ANIMALS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839408472

AR

Animals

| 280 x 225mm
| 128 pp

- Full colour

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

NATURAL DISASTERS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398815520

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

PREHISTORIC LIFE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398813809

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

SPACE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781784283339

THE ILLUSTRATED

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

ANIMALS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398816367

THE ILLUSTRATED

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

THE PERIODIC TABLE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398834057

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

ROCKS AND FOSSILS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781788885362

CHILDREN'S

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

TECHNOLOGY

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781788886451

THE ILLUSTRATED

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF

DINOSAURS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398816466

ENCYCLOPEDIA OF THE NEW CHILDREN'S
SPACE ILLUSTRATED
280 x 225mm 4 ENCYCLOPEDIA
128 pp T hldzen 280 x 225mm
£12.99 Hardback with Eml‘s“ a‘eﬁi V] 256
jacket 13 @ £1999 Hardback
Full colour ’ Full colour
9781398816503 9781398846609

THE ULTIMATE BOOK
OF DINOSAURS

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

9781839405983

A

THE ULTIMATE BOOK

OF THE HUMAN BODY

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839408489

AR

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

33



34

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL

PHILOSOPHY
et I DL~

> for Curious Kids

L O

VISUAL

TIMELINES

THINIGROUU 12

TR RRA T

THINK ABOUT IT!
PHILOSOPHY FOR
KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£9.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789508710

CHEMISTRY FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839408274

AR

MATHS FOR CURIOUS

KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839408373

AR

. for Curious Kids

PLANET EARTH FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398811263

THE WORLD OF
ANIMALS
280 x 225mm

128 pp 25
£14.99 Hardback ) orld 87
Full colour L . of Plants

p i e

9781839408601 &
-

; g L i e
- ) =
* I 0

VISUAL TIMELINES:
SCIENCE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398811362

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 % BACKLIST

. MONEY ™~

| 128 pp
_ £1499 Hardback

4 SPACE

ASTRONOMY FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398822009

1OLC

COMPUTER SCIENCE =
FOR CURIOUS KIDS s

280 x 225mm G e SR
128 pp S ;
£1299 Hardback with |  LINGINEERING -

jacket o ; for Curious Kids o
Full colour A AR y
9781398822016

MONEY FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398833395

for Curious Kids

A

PSYCHOLOGY FOR
CURIOUS KIDS
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398833401

THE WORLD OF
PLANTS
280 x 225mm

Full colour
9781398804432

VISUAL TIMELINES:
SPACE

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398816497

for Curious Kids ,

A

1S HISTORY
-~

BIOLOGY FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839408243

ENGINEERING FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781398811256

PHYSICS FOR

CURIOUS KIDS

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£12.99 Hardback with
jacket

Full colour

9781839408403

AR

SCIENCE AND MATHS
FOR CURIOUS KIDS
280 x 225mm

304 pp

£19.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398806986

VISUAL TIMELINES:
LIFE ON EARTH
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398811379

VISUAL TIMELINES:
WORLD HISTORY
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398816404



sl T

REFERENCE & EDUCATIONAL + MIND, BODY & SPIRIT

THE STORY OF THE STORY OF THE STORY OF THE
HUMANS SCIENCE UNIVERSE
280 x 225mm 280 x 225mm 280 x 225mm

" 128 pp 1 128pp 128 pp

\ £14.99 Hardback ;' £12.99 Hardback £12.99 Hardback
Full colour Full colour Full colour
9781839403712 9781398816398 9781789508666

THE NEW ANIMAL THE NEW DINOSAUR THE NEW SCIENCE

ENCYCLOPEDIA ENCYCLOPEDIA ENCYCLOPEDIA
280 x 225mm 280 x 225mm 280 x 225mm
256 pp 256 pp 256 pp

£18.99 £18.99 £18.99 Hardback
Full colour Full colour Full colour
9781398824836 9781398823167 9781398841062

THE NEW SHARKS

AND OCEAN LIFE THE NEW SPACE ; THE BIG BOOK OF
ENCYCLOPEDIA ENCYCLOPEDIA o -, e - "~ KNOWLEDGE

280 x 225mm 280 x 225mm EBIG BB&OKeF 280 x 225mm

256 pp 256 pp KNOWLEDGE 256pp

£18.99 Hardback £18.99 Hardback L (i © £1999 Hardback
Full colour Full colour Full colour
9781398847347 9781398828599 9781398833470

READY TO WRITE:
READY TO WRITE: LET'S TRACE READY TO WRITE:
LET'S LEARN PHONICS NUMBERS LET'S TRACE SHAPES
297 x 210mm 297 x 210mm 297 x 210mm
48 pp 48 pp 48 pp
£4.99 Paperback £4.99 Paperback £4.99 Paperback
Full colour ) Full colour Full colour
9781788887168 {3 o, Wilin: wwie 9781788281201 9781789501094
TR T N
INGE ][] T TTTTEvT (TR O
MIND, BODY & SPIRIT
[ 2

-
THE TEEN WITCHES'
THE GIRLS' BOOK OF GUIDE TO THE TEEN WITCHES'
SPELLS ASTROLOGY GUIDE TO CRYSTALS
189 x 134mm 189 x 134mm 189 x 134mm
128 pp 128 pp 128 pp
£6.99 Paperback with £6.99 Paperback with £6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners rounded corners rounded corners
Two colour Two colour Two colour
9781839402791 9781398813267 9781398813274

D AE AT IR A AR A0

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

35



36

MIND, BODY & SPIRIT « ORIGINAL FICTION

1?

THE TEEN WITCHES'

GUIDE TO

DIVINATION

189 x 134mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Two colour

9781398822726

g

THE TEEN WITCHES'

GUIDE TO SPELLS

189 x 134mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Two colour

9781398813304

) 0RO

THE GIRLS' GUIDE TO

MAGIC

188 x 120mm

128 pp

£16.99 Paperback book
+ 52 cards in a box
(RSP Ex VAT £15.53)

Full colour

9781398840966

THE TEEN WITCHES'
GUIDE TO

K MANIFESTING

189 x 134mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

I Two colour

9781398822719

THE TEEN WITCHES'

GUIDE TO SPELLS &

CHARMS

189 x 134mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Two colour

9781398822641

ORIGINAL FICTION

THE TEEN WITCHES'

GUIDE TO PALM

READING

189 x 134mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Two colour

9781398813281

THE TEEN WITCHES'

GUIDE TO TAROT

189 x 134mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
rounded corners

Two colour

9781398813298

THE TROUILE WITH

M QUEST

| DINO QUEST: THE
. TROUBLE WITH

" TYRANNOSAURS
| 198 x 129mm
. 128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398837249

DR R

DAISY DOLITTLE: THE
KOALA CAPER

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398838994

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 % BACKLIST

DINO QUEST: THE
MAMMOTH RIDERS
198 x 129mm

| 128 pp

£4.99 Paperback

i 9781398838888

INSTANT MONSTERS!
THE IMPOSSIBLE JELLY
BEANS

231 x 150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398847682

- MISSION
o o MARS!

O
’ﬁ -

')

DAISY DOLITTLE: THE
LOST PUPPY

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398839007

7 e

HAYLEY COMET, KID
GENIUS: MISSION TO
MARS!

231 x 150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398839816



Hotlty H,lr
ying Herye

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: OONA THE
UNICORN

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781789502947

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: HOLLY THE
FLYING HORSE
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781839407796

o Ly 1101 T

luunr LBeRRLIT 1 ruuumu

-MOONLIGHT,
MAGIC & U

].

MOONLIGHT MAGIC
CLUB: SCARLETT
AND THE SECRET
SPELLBOOK

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398828735

MOONLIGHT MAGIC
CLUB: MAYA'S HARE-
RAISING ADVENTURE
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398828759

£/ OAKLEAF ACADEMY:

A SECRET AT FAIRY
SCHOOL

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816138

TWISTED FAIRY TALES:
SNOW WHITE AND
THE SEVEN ROBOTS
231 x 150mm

32pp

£4.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781789502473

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: JADE THE GEM
DRAGON

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781838574666

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: SNOWBALL THE
BABY YETI

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816077

MOONLIGHT MAGIC
CLUB: PANDORA'S
POPSTAR POTION
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398828469

OAKLEAF ACADEMY:
FIRST DAY AT FAIRY
SCHOOL

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback

| 9781398816145

OAKLEAF ACADEMY:
AN ADVENTURE AT
FAIRY SCHOOL

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816169

JMWWMMM

TWISTED FAIRY TALES:
THE NINJABREAD
MAN

231 x 150mm

32pp

£4.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781788884938

ORIGINAL FICTION

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: BLAZE THE
PHOENIX

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781839402524

AR

MAGICAL RESCUE
VETS: SUKI THE SEA
DRAGON

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816084

MOONLIGHT MAGIC
CLUB: FOXGLOVE'S
MAGICAL MIX-UP
198 x 129mm

128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398828742

& OAKLEAF ACADEMY:

: W TR A MYSTERY AT FAIRY

SCHOOL

198 x 129mm
128 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781398816152

TWISTED FAIRY TALES:
LITTLE RUDE RIDING
HOOD

. 231 x150mm

32pp

£4.99 Hardback

| Full colour
9781789502466

| TWISTED FAIRY TALES:
THE THREE LITTLE
NARWHALS

231 x 150mm

32pp

£4.99 Hardback

Full colour

, 9781789502572

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

37



ORIGINAL FICTION

-—
Samostha Newman

. INVADERS FROM

/ "~ £4.99 Paperback
- Full colour

. Full colour
| 9781838574673

'0CTO-PUSS -

mBOOTS .

TWISTED FAIRY TALES: S
CINDER-ELEPHANT [ @
231 x 150mm
32pp

£4.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781789502442

AR R

KID-ZILLA AND THE
PLANET AARGH!

231 x 150mm
64 pp

9781398828698

SUPER DWEEB VS
DOCTOR ERASER-
BUTT

231 x 150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback

AN

SUPER DWEEB VS
COUNT DORKULA
231 x 150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781398816763

THE ADVENTURES OF

SUPER DWEEB

231 x 150mm

£29.94 Six paperback
books in a slipcase

Full colour

9781398838536

EPIC MYTHS FOR
FEARLESS GIRLS
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398811249

38 | ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 % BACKLIST

| £1499 Hardback

TWISTED FAIRY
TALES: OCTO-PUSS IN
BOOTS

231 x 150mm

32pp

£4.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781788884921

KID-ZILLA AND THE
KITTENS OF DOOM
231 x 150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398828704

DA

e e o of i et
Pyt s ey £ L[ REMY B

s UPER
EER

SUPER DWEEB VS THE f
EVIL DOODLER D
231 x 150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781838574727

DA R

SUPER DWEEB AND
THE SNACK ATTACK
231 x 150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour
9781398816756

ENDLESS DESTINIES:

THE CLOCKWORK CITY

188 x 120mm

160 pp

£19.99 Paperback book
+ 52 cards in a box
(RSP Ex VAT £16.66)

Full colour

9781398823297

DA A

FAIRY TALES FOR
FEARLESS GIRLS
280 x 225mm

128 pp

Full colour
9781789502534

TWISTED FAIRY TALES
280 x 225mm

192 pp

£14.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398811003

SUPER DWEEB AND
THE PENCIL OF
DESTINY

231 x 150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback
Full colour
9781789502930

SUPER DWEEB AND
THE TIME TRUMPET
231 x 150mm

64 pp

£4.99 Paperback

Full colour

© 9781838579784

DA

THE UTTERLY EPIC
ADVENTURES OF
SUPER DWEEB

210 x 138mm

208 pp

£9.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398849365

ADVENTURE STORIES
FOR DARING GIRLS
280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781838579852

DA A

FOLK TALES FOR
FEARLESS GIRLS
280 x 225mm
128 pp

£14.99 Hardback
Full colour

\ 9781398820050



: 1 FANTASTIC TALES FOR

FEARLESS GIRLS
280 x 225mm
256 pp

£1999 Hardback
Full colour
9781398811997

TALES OF MYTH AND
MAGIC FOR FEARLESS
GIRLS

280 x 225mm

256 pp

£1999
Full colour
9781398833784

CLASSICS

ORIGINAL FICTION « CLASSICS

TALES OF THE NIGHT
SKY

280 x 225mm

128 pp

£14.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398838901

i o

J.m,u; Hook i 2,

rians sy e

PETER PAN AND
PETER PAN IN
KENSINGTON
GARDENS

198 x 129mm
272 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284282

ALICE'S ADVENTURES
IN WONDERLAND
AND THROUGH THE
LOOKING GLASS

198 x 129mm

272 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284268

THE JUNGLE BOOK
198 x 129mm

192 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284329

ANNE OF AVONLEA
198 x 129mm

304 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880770

THE WONDERFUL
WIZARD OF OZ
198 x 129mm

192 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880831

ROBINSON CRUSOE
198 x 129mm

368 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880824

THE CALL OF THE
WILD

198 x 129mm

112 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788282550

ANNE OF AVONLEA
198 x 129mm

320 pp

£4.99
9781789507553

')

THE SECRET GARDEN
198 x 129mm

224 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284251

THE WIND IN THE
WILLOWS

198 x 129mm

192 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284275

DR

WHITE FANG
198 x 129mm
288 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880848

ANNE OF GREEN
GABLES

198 x 129mm
304 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284237

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

39



40

CLASSICS

l

Amaris

ANNE OF THE ISLAND
198 x 129mm

288 pp

£4.99

9781789507560

R TR AR

RILLA OF INGLESIDE

1 198 x129mm
. 352 pp
| £499

9781789507478

THE ADVENTURES OF
TOM SAWYER
198 x 129mm

¥ 272 pp
| £4.99 Paperback
4 9781788282567

THE SWISS FAMILY
ROBINSON

198 x 129mm

304 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781784284299

THE SECRET GARDEN

198 x 129mm

320 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804203

THE WIND IN THE

WILLOWS

198 x 129mm

272 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804227

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 % BACKLIST

ANNE'S HOUSE OF
DREAMS

198 x 129mm

288 pp

£4.99
9781789507577

| THE RAILWAY

CHILDREN
198 x 129mm

| 224pp

£4.99 Paperback

| 9781788282574

AROUND THE WORLD
IN EIGHTY DAYS

198 x 129mm

272 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880787

PETER PAN

198 x 129mm

160 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804197

ALICE'S ADVENTURES

IN WONDERLAND

198 x 129mm

160 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

. 9781398804159

THE JUNGLE BOOK
198 x 129mm
256 pp

| £699 Paperback with

die-cut cover
9781398804180

hr
108B08

e

# RAINBOW VALLEY

198 x 129mm
288 pp

£4.99
9781789507485

TREASURE ISLAND

- 198 x 129mm

224 pp
£4.99 Paperback
9781784284213

JOURNEY TO THE
CENTER OF THE
EARTH

198 x 129mm

304 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880794

THE WONDERFUL

WIZARD OF OZ

198 x 129mm

224 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398819054

A CHRISTMAS CAROL

198 x 129mm

128 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398819023

THE CALL OF THE

WILD

198 x 129mm

112 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398819016



e
Creen Gabley

ANNE OF GREEN

GABLES

198 x 129mm

320 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804166

TREASURE ISLAND

198 x 129mm

320 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804210

DR

THE SECRET GARDEN
228 x 183mm

256 pp

£19.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398841406

R R

THE WONDERFUL
WIZARD OF OZ
228 x 183mm

256 pp

£19.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398841420

THE ANNE OF GREEN

GABLES COLLECTION

173 x 113mm

£4999 Six hardback
books in a slipcase

9781788282611

DR

TIMELESS CHILDREN'S
CLASSICS

= (Green

198 x 129mm

£29.99 Five paperback G ables
books in a slipcase

9781398811874

AT 0

i'
|
i
k.'
*
t.
¥
4
I-‘.
L

| 9781398838338

| THE ANNE OF GREEN

ANIMAL FARM

198 x 129mm

112 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398816534

ALICE'S ADVENTURES
IN WONDERLAND
AND THROUGH THE
LOOKING GLASS

228 x 183mm

256 pp

£1999 Hardback

Full colour
9781398841376

PETER PAN AND
PETER PAN IN
KENSINGTON
GARDENS

228 x 183mm
256 pp

£1999 Hardback
Full colour
9781398841390

THE STORY OF
CHRISTMAS
304 x 248mm
24 pp

£9.99 Hardback
Full colour

GABLES COLLECTION

173 x 113mm

£49.99 Six hardback
books in a slipcase

9781398827684

THE ANNE OF GREEN

GABLES TREASURY

173 x 113mm

£34.99 Four hardback
books in a slipcase

9781398818880 &

s

CLASSICS

BLACK BEAUTY

198 x 129mm

304 pp

£6.99 Paperback with
die-cut cover

9781398804173

ANNE OF GREEN
GABLES

228 x 183mm
256 pp

£19.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398841383

THE WIND IN THE
WILLOWS

228 x 183mm

256 pp

£19.99 Hardback
Full colour
9781398841413

THE NIGHT BEFORE
CHRISTMAS OR

A VISIT FROM ST.
NICHOLAS

304 x 248mm

24 pp

£9.99 Hardback

Full colour
9781398808683

L/
i3
2
o
y
]
”
»
i
9
f

L

THE ANNE OF GREEN

GABLES COLLECTION

198 x 129mm

£29.99 Six paperback
books in a slipcase

9781789507539

THE ANNE OF GREEN

GABLES COLLECTION

198 x 129mm

£34.99 16 paperback
books in a slipcase

9781398834019

BACKLIST % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

41



CLASSICS

42

SHERLOCK HOLMES

RETOLD FOR

CHILDREN

198 x 129mm

£34.99 16 paperback
books in a slipcase

9781398813717

TR

SHAKESPEARE'S
TALES RETOLD FOR
CHILDREN

234 x 153mm

256 pp

£9.99 Paperback
9781398820289

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 % BACKLIST

e
b= Litthe House Py
on the Praire
[ rumsieisws -
e
e —
=

F

SHAKESPEARE'S

TALES RETOLD FOR

CHILDREN

198 x 129mm

£34.99 16 paperback
books in a slipcase

9781398813700

LITTLE HOUSE ON

1 THE PRAIRIE

198 x 129mm
192 pp

£4.99 Paperback
9781788880800

EXPORT ONLY

SHERLOCK HOLMES'
GREATEST CASES
RETOLD FOR
CHILDREN

234 x 153mm

256 pp

£9.99 Paperback
9781398822443




INDEX

123
101 Awesome Women Who Changed Our World.............. 30
621 Super Weird Facts to Boggle Your Brain ... 8
647 Really Weird Facts That Will Boggle Your Brain........... 30
73 Cool Science Tricks to Wow Your Friends! ... 29
75 Fantastic Physics Facts Every Kid Should Know!............. 29
77 Awesome Chemistry Facts Every Kid Should Know!......29
79 Amazing Science Games to Blow Your Mind!..........c.... 29
81 Mind-Blowing Biology Facts Every Kid Should Know! ....29
84 Amazing Maths Games to Boggle Your Brain! ............. 29
91 Cool Maths Tricks to Make You Gasp! ... 29
A
Absolutely Epic Crosswords 21
Absolutely Epic Dot-to-Dots 21
Absolutely Epic Sudoku 21
Adventure Stories for Daring Girls 38
Adventures of Super Dweeb, The 38
Adventures of Tom Sawyer, The 40
Alan Turing's Logic Puzzles for Kids 19
Alan Turing's Number Games for Kids 20
Alan Turing's Number Puzzles for Kids ... 19
Alan Turing's Puzzle Machine: 100 Brain Teasers................. 20
Albert Einstein’s Theory of Relativity. 3
Alice’s Adventures In Wonderland 40
Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland

and Through the Looking Glass 39,41
All About Animals 3
All About Insects 3
All About Trees 3
Amazing Book of Science Experiments, The ... 30
Amazing Book of Space, The 30
Amazing Colour by Numbers 16
Amazing Horror Stories 5
Amazing Maths Mazes: Adding and Subtracting ... 24
Amazing Maths Mazes: Times Tables 24
Amazing Mazes Activity Book 22
Amazing Nature Activity Book 22
Amazing Pixel Colouring 17
Animal Book, The 32
Animal Colour by Numbers 16
Animal Farm 41
Animal Wordsearch 23
Animals: Book and Fact Cards 28
Anne of Avonlea 39
Anne of Green Gables 5,39, 41
Anne of Green Gables Collection, The ... 41
Anne of Green Gables Treasury, The 41
Anne of the Island 40
Anne’s House of Dreams 40

Are Bananas Radioactive? 28
Around the World in 80 Activities 26
Around the World in 80 Mazes 26
Around the World in 80 Picture PUZZIES......oceerririe 26
Around the World in 80 Puzzles 26
Around the World in Eighty Days 40
Astronomy for Curious Kids 34
Astronomy Handbook, The 29
Awesome Activity & Puzzle Book, The ... 21
Awesome Riddles for Kids 27
Awesome Women Activity Book 21
B

Best Ever Crosswords for Kids 20
Best Ever Dot-to-Dot for Kids 19
Best Ever Knock Knock Jokes for Kids 20
Best Ever Mazes for Kids 19
Best Ever Sudoku for Kids 20
Best Ever Wordsearch for Kids 20
Big Book of Knowledge, The 35
Big Book of Origami, The 18
Biology for Curious Kids 34
Birds of the World Activity Book 22
Black Beauty 41
Book a Day Advent Calendar, A 19
Book of Weird Mysteries, The 30
Brain Boosters: Super Smart Maths Puzzles............ccccu... 26
Brain Power Word Search 19
Brain Twisters: Smart Puzzles 20
Brain Twisters: True or False 20
C

Call of the Wild, The 39,40
Can Squirrels Waterski? 28
Charles Darwin's On the Origin of Species..........we. 31
Chemistry for Curious Kids 34
Children’s Encyclopedia of Animals 32
Children’s Encyclopedia of Biology 32
Children’s Encyclopedia of Birds 32
Children’s Encyclopedia of Chemistry.........mne 32
Children’s Encyclopedia of DINOSAUTS......overererererervsvsvses 32
Children’s Encyclopedia of Flags 32
Children’s Encyclopedia of Knights and Castles..........u... R
Children’s Encyclopedia of Knots 6
Children’s Encyclopedia of Maths 33
Children’s Encyclopedia of Natural Disasters..............u... 33
Children’s Encyclopedia of Physics 33
Children’s Encyclopedia of Prehistoric Life........mm. 33
Children’s Encyclopedia of Rocks and FOSSIlS ... 33
Children’s Encyclopedia of Space 33

INDEX % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

43



INDEX

Enchanted Christmas Activity BOOk, The .. 27
Enchanted Colour by Numbers 16
Enchanted Colouring 16
Enchanted Forest Activity Book 24

Enchanted Garden: A Colour-by-Numbers Adventure........16
Enchanted Kingdom: A Colour-by-Numbers Adventure.....17
Enchanted Ocean: A Colour-by-Numbers Adventure........... 17
Enchanted Woodland: A Colour-by-Numbers

Adventure 17
Endless Destinies: The ClockWork City ... 38
Engineering for Curious Kids 34
Epic Myths for Fearless Girls 38
Escape Room Adventures: Sherlock’s Greatest Case.......... 26
Escape Room Adventures: The Hunt for Agent 9........c..... 26
Escape Room Puzzles: Escape the Museum!.........o.. 27
Escape Room Puzzles: Escape the Space Station!............. 27
Escape Room Quest: Escape the Video Gamel.......e. 14
Extraordinary Ideas of Leonardo Da Vinci, The ... 3l
F
Fairy Adventure Activity Book, A 26
Fairy Tales for Fearless Girls 38
Fantastic Finger Trace Mazes: Awesome Addition Mazes....21
Fantastic Finger Trace Mazes: Daring Division Mazes............ 21

Fantastic Finger Trace Mazes: Mega Multiplication Mazes...21
Fantastic Finger Trace Mazes: Supercool

Children’s Encyclopedia of Technology........en 33
Children’s Encyclopedia of the Environment ................... R
Children’s Encyclopedia of the Periodic Table.........wn. 33
Children’s Encyclopedia of the Solar System ... 33
Children’s Encyclopedia of Unexplained Mysteries......... 3
Children’s First Dinosaur Encyclopedia ... 31
Children’s First Encyclopedia 31
Children’s First Planet Earth Encyclopedia ... 31
Children’s First Space Encyclopedia 3]
Children’s Picture Atlas 31
Christmas Carol, A 40
Christmas Jokes for All the Family 27
Colour by Numbers 16
Colour by Numbers: Adding and Subtracting..........c.. 16
Complete Guide to Drawing Manga + Comics, The.......... 18
Computer Science for Curious Kids 34
Creative Colouring 16
Crosswords for Kids 21
D

Daisy Dolittle: The Koala Caper 36
Daisy Dolittle: The Lost Puppy 36
Dangerous Puzzles 22
Dare to Carel! 23
Detective Activity Book 25
Did T. Rex Have Feathers? 28
Dino Quest: Sky Pirates of Primordia 3
Dino Quest: The Mammoth Riders 36
Dino Quest: The Trouble with Tyrannosaurs. ... 36
Dinosaur Academy: Adding and Subtracting...........u.. 25
Dinosaur Academy: Fractions and Decimals ... 25
Dinosaur Academy: Multiplying and Dividing.......c...ce. 25
Dinosaur Academy: Times Tables 25
Dinosaur Activity Book 25
Dinosaur Activity Book, The 12
Dinosaur Book, The 2
Dinosaur Dot-to-Dots |
Dinosaur Jigsaw Book 18
Dinosaur Mazes 22
Dinosaur Mazes 1
Dinosaurs: 500 Questions and ANSWETS ........eeeeeereseesse 32
Dinosaurs: Book and Fact Cards 28
Dog Tales 29
Don't Mess with Maths 30
Don't Mess with Science 30
Dot-to-Dot Activity Book n
Draw and Discover 7
Draw and Discover: Animals 7
Draw Unicorns with Simple Shapes 7
Draw with Simple Shapes 17
E

Einstein’s Brain Teasers for Kids 14

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 % INDEX

Subtraction Mazes 21
Fantastic Tales for Fearless Girls 39
Fantastically Funny Joke Book, The 27
Find Bigfoot 22
Find Your Calm 23
Find Your Happy 23
First Picture Encyclopedia of Animals 3
First Picture Encyclopedia of DINOSAUIS......c..ccwrerrrcrrice 31
Folk Tales for Fearless Girls 38
Fossil Hunter Handbook, The 29
Fractions and Decimals Activity Book 21
Friendship Book, The 23
G
Genius Book of Brain Teasers 15
Girls Can Do Anything! 21
Girls' Book of Spells, The 35
Girls' Guide to Magic, The 36
Go Green! Activity Book 23
Good Vibes Only Journal 20
H
Hands-On Art: In the Garden 17
Hands-On Art! Fun with Crayons 17
Hayley Comet, Kid Genius: Mission to Mars! ... 36
Homework Heroes: ABC 7
Homework Heroes: Numbers 8



Homework Heroes: Phonics
Homework Heroes: Times Tables

How Big? Animals 3]
How Big? Dinosaurs 32
How Much Does a Cloud Weigh? 28
How to Draw Animals 18
How to Make a Diamond and Other Incredible Ideas

About Chemistry 30
How to Surf a Volcano and Other Incredible Facts

About Earth Science 8
How to Talk to Dolphins and Other Incredible Ideas

About Animals 30
How to Walk on the Moon and Other Incredible Ideas

About Physics 30
|
| Can Be a Science Detective 21
| Can Draw! Animals 17
| Can Draw! Anything 7
Illustrated Encyclopedia of Animals, The.....rrmrrnn 33
Illustrated Encyclopedia of Dinosaurs, The ... 33
Illustrated Encyclopedia of Ocean Life, The ... 6
Illustrated Encyclopedia of Science, The ... 33
lllustrated Encyclopedia of Space, The ... 33

Incredible Animal Activity Book
Incredible Dinosaur Activity Book
Instant Monsters! Beware of Bewilderbeasts
Instant Monsters! The Impossible Jelly Beans

Isaac Newton’s Law of Gravity 31
J

Jolly Christmas Activity Book, The 15
Journey to the Center of the Earth 40
Jungle Book, The 39
Jungle Book, The 40
Just Joking! 27
K

Kid-Zilla and the Invaders from Planet Aargh!.........ue 38
Kid-Zilla and the Kittens of Doom 38
Kids' Book of Crosswords, The 21
Kids" Book of Logic Puzzles 22
Kids' Book of Maths Puzzles 22
Kids' Book of Number Puzzles 22
Knots Handbook, The 29
L

Let’s Draw! 17
Let's Draw! Animals 17
Let's Explore! Our World 3
Let's Explore! The Ocean 3]
Life Cycles: Caterpillars and Butterflies.........mernen: 18

Life Cycles: Tadpoles and Frogs 18
Lift-the-Flap: Animal Mazes 18
Lift-the-Flap: Around the World Mazes............wervrc 19
Little House on the Prairie 42
Little Learners: In the Jungle 10
Little Learners: On the Farm 28
Little Learners: Things That Go 28
Lots to Spot: Amazing Animals 26
Lots to Spot: Dinosaurs 12
Lots to Spot: Under the Sea 26
M

Magic Mirror Colouring 16
Magical Colouring 16
Magical Rescue Vets: Blaze the PROENIX ..ovevvrerrrrsvrn 37

Magical Rescue Vets: Holly the Flying HOSe.....covecvrcrrc
Magical Rescue Vets: Jade the Gem Dragon ...
Magical Rescue Vets: Oona the UNiComM.......wwmwmmn:
Magical Rescue Vets: Snowball the Baby Yeti.
Magical Rescue Vets: Suki the Sea Dragon..........men

Magical Unicorn Academy: Adding and Subtracting............ 25
Magical Unicorn Academy: Fractions and Decimals........... 25
Magical Unicorn Academy: Multiplying and Dividing............ 25
Magical Unicorn Academy: Times Tables.
Magical Unicorn Activity BOOk, The ...

Magical Unicorn Colour by NUMDETS..........cwvrrvrrirsvrrn 16
Magical Unicorn Colouring Activity BOOK ... 24
Magical Unicorn Dot-to-Dots 13,23
Magical Unicorn Jigsaw Book 18
Magical Unicorn Mazes 13
Magical Unicorn Spot the Difference......cse 24
Magical Unicorn Wordsearch 13
Make a Mobile: Magical Unicorns 19
Make Your Own Birds of Prey 19
Make Your Own Flying Machines 19
Maths Adventure Stories: Haley Comet

and the Calculon Crisis 30
Maths Adventure Stories: The Mysterious City

of El Numero 30
Maths Adventure Stories: The Mystery of the

Division Dragon 30
Maths Criss-Cross Adding and SUBEracting .......eeeern 24
Maths for Curious Kids 34
Maths Is Awesome! 30
Maths Mazes: Adding and SUDEracting ... 24
Maze Quest 27
Mazes Through Time 22
Mind Maps: Biology for Kids 32
Mind Maps: Physics for Kids 32
Money for Curious Kids 34
Monster Activity Book, The 23
Monster Joke Book 9
Moonlight Magic Club: Foxglove’s Magical Mix-Up............. 37

INDEX

INDEX % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025

45



46

INDEX

Moonlight Magic Club: Maya’s Hare-Raising Adventure......37
Moonlight Magic Club: Pandora’s Popstar Potion............... 37

Moonlight Magic Club: Scarlett

and the Secret Spellbook 37
Moonlight Magic Club: The Runaway Cauldron................... 2
Museum of Marvels: Animal Activity BOOK ... 23
Museum of Marvels: Science Activity BOOK ... 23
My Angry Book 29
My Daddy and Me 19
My First Activity Book 25
My First Counting Activity Book 24
My Happy Book 29
My Lonely Book 29
My Mummy and Me 19
My Poster Book: Horses & Ponies 27
My Worry Book 29
N
New Animal Encyclopedia, The 35
New Children’s Illustrated Encyclopedia, The......c.rurnen 33
New Dinosaur Encyclopedia, The 35
New Encyclopedia of the Human Body, The......wcn. 6
New Science Encyclopedia, The 35
New Sharks and Ocean Life Encyclopedia, The........cu 35
New Space Encyclopedia, The 35
Night Before Christmas or a Visit from St. Nicholas, The....41
Norse Myths 3
Number Search: Adding and SUBtracting ... 24
Number Search: Times Tables 24
(o)

Oakleaf Academy: A Mystery at Fairy SChoOl......crcren 37
Oakleaf Academy: A Secret at Fairy SChOOl.........crrsvres 37
Oakleaf Academy: An Adventure at Fairy School.............. 37
Oakleaf Academy: First Day at Fairy SChOOL......cvverrsvrs 37
Ocean Book, The R
Optical lllusions Activity Book 24
Origami 18
Origami Farm 18
P

Pattern Puzzles: Spot the Difference 24
Periodic Table: Book and Fact Cards, The. ... 28
Peter Pan 40
Peter Pan and Peter Pan in Kensington Gardens............ 39,41
Physics for Curious Kids 34
Picture This! 7
Picture This! Animals 7
Planet Earth for Curious Kids 34
Pocket Fun: Animal Activity Book 20
Pocket Fun: Super Funny Jokes 20
Power Up: The Pixel Portal 3

ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 % INDEX

Press-Out Planes 18
Psychology for Curious Kids 34
Puzzle Adventure Stories: The Inca Adventure ... 26
Puzzle Adventure Stories: The Mysterious Woods............. 26
Puzzle Arcade: Jokes for Kids 20
Puzzle Arcade: Knock Knock Jokes for Kids......eee. 20
Puzzle Arcade: Wordsearch for Kids 20
R

Railway Children, The 40
Rainbow Unicorns Activity Book 24
Rainbow Valley 40
Ready to Write: Let’s Learn Phonics 35
Ready to Write: Let’s Trace NUMDBETS..coccresrsrsssrin 35
Ready to Write: Let’s Trace Shapes 35
Ready, Set, Draw! Sea Creatures 17
Ready, Set, Draw!: Wild Animals 18
Rilla of Ingleside 40
Robinson Crusoe 39
S

Science Adventure Stories: Agents of NR.G.....ecrrerire 30
Science Adventure Stories: Escape from Atomic Island......30
Science Adventure Stories: Space QUESL ... 30
Science and Maths for Curious Kids 34
Science Stories: Coding and COMPULETS......vevvrvrrsrsvrrn 32

Scientists Who Dared to Be Different ...
Search and Find: Busy City
Secret Garden, The
Shakespeare’s Tales Retold for Children
Sherlock Holmes Retold for Children.........oeccrve

Sherlock Holmes: Mind-Bending Puzzles............coecee 20
Sherlock Holmes: Perplexing Puzzles 20
Sherlock Holmes' Brainteasing PUZZIes.........wwwrcrrirc 20
Sherlock Holmes’ Greatest Cases Retold for Children........42
Sherlock Holmes' Ingenious Puzzles 20
Simple Drawing Step by Step 18
Smart Kids: My First Activity Book 24
Smart Kids: My First Maze Book 24
Smart Kids: My First Puzzle Book 24
Smart Kids: My First Search and Find 25
Smart Kids! 101 Brain Boosting Puzzles 21
Smart Kids! 101 Maths Puzzles 22
Smart Kids! 101 Memory Puzzles 22
Smart Kids! 101 Number Puzzles 22
Smart Kids: Cool Crossword Puzzles 9
Smart Kids! Cool Sudoku Puzzles 21
Smart Kids: Cool Sudoku Puzzles 10
Smart Kids: Cool Wordsearch PUZZIES.....vwwrrrcrrrrcrn 10
Solar System Activity Book 23
Space Book, The 32
Space Is Awesome! 30
Space: 500 Questions and Answers 32




Spelling Wordsearch 26 u
Spot the Odd One Out 22 Ultimate Book of Animals, The 33
Story of Christmas, The 41 Ultimate Book of Dinosaurs, The 33
Story of Humans, The 35 Ultimate Book of the Human Body, The... 33
Story of Science, The 35 Ultimate Guide to Creating Comics, The ... 18
Story of the Universe, The 35 Ultimate Pocket Fun: Funny Jokes 27
Super Dweeb and the Pencil of Destiny ... 38 Ultimate Pocket Puzzles: Super Crosswords for Kids........... 19
Super Dweeb and the Snack Attack 38 Unicorn Poop Joke Book, The 27
Super Dweeb and the Time Trumpet 38 Utterly Epic Adventures of Super Dweeb, The......cuen 38
Super Dweeb vs Count Dorkula 38
Super Dweeb vS Doctor Eraser-Butt 38 \'
Super Dweeb v5 the Evil Doodler 38 Very Merry Christmas Dot-to-Dot and Colouring............ 7
Super Dweeb: The Dork Knight RETUIMNS ..o 4 Visual Timelines: Life on Earth 34
Super Fun Joke Book, The 27 Visual Timelines: Science 34
Super Fun Knock Knock Joke Book, The ... 27 Visual Timelines: Space 34
Super Smart Human Body Activity Book, The ... 25 Visual Timelines: World History 34
Super Smart Ocean Activity BOOK, The ...vveverererrrsse 25 Vocabulary Wordsearch %
Super Smart Planet Earth Activity Book, The ... 25
Super Smart Space Activity Book, The w
Super stard! Pholrlwics Actvity Boot Weird and Wonderful Animal Facts 29
Super Stars! Spelling Activity Boo
Super Stars! Times Tables Activity BOOK ... 25 Weird and Wonderful Dinosaur Facts 29
Super-Cute Easter Activity Book % What Does the Moon Taste Like? 28
Super-Cute Kittens & Puppies Activity BOOK ... 26 a:?r:sosanra;'ff ol i;
. . ' ich One Is Different? Colours
Swiss Family Robinson, The 0 Which One Is Different? Patterns 28
. Which One Is Different? Shapes 28
White Fang 39
Tales of Myth and Magic for Fearless Girls ... 39 Whizz Kidz: Super Word Search %
Tales of the Night Sky Why Are Flamingos Pink? 28
Teen Witches’ Guide to Astrology, The Why Doesnt My Cat Roar? )8
Teen Witches’ Guide to Crystals, The ... Why Don't Astronauts Burp? )8
Teen Witches’ Guide to Divination, The ... Why Don't Sharks Have Bones? 28
Teen Witches’ Guide to Manifesting, The ... Why Is Snot Sticky? )8
Teen Witches’ Guide to Palm Reading, The ... Wild Ocean Colour by Numbers 6
Teen Witches’ Guide to Spells & Charms, The Wild World Activity Book 23
Teen Witches’ Guide to Spells, The Wind in the Willows, The 39, 40, 41
Teen Witches' Guide to Tarot, The Wonderful Wizard of Oz, The 39,40, 41
Think About It! PhilOSOphy for Kids Wonderful World of Nature, The 3]
Timeless Children’s Classics Wonders of Nature Activity Book 23
Times Tables Activity Book 2] Wonders of Science Activity Book 23
Train Your Brain! Brain Games 2 Wonders of the Universe Activity Book... 23
Train Your Brain! Brain Teasers 2 Wonders of the World Activity BOOK ... 23
Train Your Brain! Number Puzzles 22 World of Animals, The 34
Train Your Brain! Visual Puzzles 15 World of Plants, The 34
Treasure Island 40, 41
True or False? 19 Y
Twisted Fairy Tales 38
Twisted Fairy Tales: Cinder-Elephant 38 You Can Do Anything! 3
Twisted Fairy Tales: Little Rude Riding HOOd.......ccccovrriris 37 You CanDollt! 3
Twisted Fairy Tales: Octo-Puss in BOOLS .....ccverrssvrrrss 38
Twisted Fairy Tales: Snow White and the Seven Robots.....37
Twisted Fairy Tales: The Ninjabread Man.........cwes 37

Twisted Fairy Tales: The Three Little Narwhals..........cccv... 37

INDEX

INDEX % ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025



CONTACTS

All titles published by

*

Arcturus Publishing Limited

26/27 Bickels Yard
151-153 Bermondsey Street

London
SE13HA
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)20 7407 9400 DISTRIBUTED BY
Fax: +44 (0)20 7407 9444 Trade Counter Distribution Ltd
Email: info@arcturuspublishing.com Mendlesham Industrial Estate
Web: www.arcturuspublishing.com Norwich Road, Mendlesham
Twitter: @Arcturusbooks Suffolk, IP14 5ND
Instagram: @Arcturusbooks Tel: 01449 766 629
Email: orders@tradecounter.co.uk
TRADE SALES Web: www.tcd-orderfulfilment.co.uk
Email: sales@arcturuspublishing.com
FOREIGN RIGHTS

Email: rights@arcturuspublishing.com

UK IRELAND

Compass IPS Ltd Brookside Publishing Services
Email: sales@compassips.london Glenshesk House
Web: www.compassips.london 10 Richview Office Park
Clonskeagh
Les Phipps, Head of Trade Sales Dublin 14, D14 V8C4
Tel: 07771 788745 Ireland
Email: les.phipps@compassips.london Tel: + 353 86 225 2380

Email: michael.darcy@brookside.ie

EXPORT SALES

Sarah Clayton EXPORT MANAGER
Email: sarah.clayton@arcturuspublishing.com
Tel: +44 (0)20 7089 2783

Andreia Manarte Trape & EXPORT SALES EXECUTIVE
Email: andreia.manarte@arcturuspublishing.com
Tel: +44 (0)20 7089 2796

48 | ARCTURUS AUTUMN 2025 % CONTACTS



978-1-3988

1398"856493™> G






